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4.2 Library as a Learning Resource

4.2.6 Percentage per day usage of library by teachers and students

Details of Enclosures:

S.No Date of Entry Supporting Documents
1 04-09-2018 Link 1
2 09-10-2018 Link 2
3 08-01-2019 Link 3
4 04-02-2019 Link 4
5 13-02-2019 Link 5
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Date-04-09-2018 Top page

ID Name Type Dept. Sem Section Zi?lin Date Time In Time Out
5722 ABDUL NASER S. Student BE‘EEE' 8 A 04-Sep-2018  4:07:02PM  5:11:21 PM
5785 RANJITHKUMAR K. Student BE‘EEE' 8 A 04-Sep-2018  3:46:29PM  5:22:48 PM
5757 SURENDAR M. Student JEECH 8 A 04-Sep-2018  3:51:27PM  5:29:47 PM
6027 :ALASUBRAMAN'AN Student BE‘EEE' 8 A 04-Sep-2018  3:43:14PM  4:56:32 PM
6227 PRASANNAKUMAR A. Student i‘; 8 A 04-Sep-2018  3:49:31PM  5:05:47 PM
5511 DHIVYA SUBASHININ.  Student i‘; 8 A 04-Sep-2018  3:52:26 PM  5:17:41PM
6932 URMILA KUMARI Student i‘EEE' 7 A 04-Sep-2018  4:03:08 PM  4:54:22 PM
6385 SURYA M. Student i’EEE' 7 A 04-Sep-2018  3:44:55PM  5:03:08 PM
6349 RAJENDRAN V. Student i‘EEE' 7 A 04-Sep-2018  3:20:50PM  5:15:02 PM
7190 VENKATESWARAN P. Student EI'\EI'L 3 A 04-Sep-2018  4:11:07PM  4:47:26 PM
7020 ARUNPRAKASH V. Student (?I.\EII_. 5 B 04-Sep-2018  4:19:02PM  4:43:19 PM
7326 SARAVANAKUMAR N. Student (?I.\EII_. 5 A 04-Sep-2018  3:41:59PM  5:18:15PM
5752 RAMANA M. Student (?I.\EII_. 8 B 04-Sep-2018  3:39:02PM  5:23:17 PM
5412 THANDAYUTHAM G. Student BE'EEE' 8 A 04-Sep-2018  3:52:35PM  5:09:49 PM
6766 RASHITH FAIZAL M. Student BE'EEE' 7 A 04-Sep-2018  3:58:28 PM  4:42:40 PM
1228 PARTHIBAN M. Employee  MECH S&H 04-Sep-2018  3:32:30PM  4:44:41 PM
7404 KARUPPIAH A. Student i'gE' 7 A 04-Sep-2018  3:12:54PM  4:50:14 PM
6315 NAGARAJ CT. Student i'gE' 7 A 04-Sep-2018  3:15:48 PM  5:02:07 PM
6117 BAGATH YAZAR A. Student i‘EE' 7 A 04-Sep-2018  3:26:32PM  5:08:50 PM
1491 E'MA MAHESHWARI Employee CSE AP1 04-Sep-2018 3:30:59 PM 4:51:16 PM
7411 VIJAY MANI G. Student JEECH 3 A 04-Sep-2018  3:10:08 PM  4:33:23 PM
7419 SANTHOSH KUMAR Student %SEE' 3 B 04-Sep-2018  2:17:36 PM  3:27:49 PM
5859 KARTHIKEYAN M. Student gI.\EII-_ 8 A 04-Sep-2018  2:16:16 PM  3:32:28 PM
7153 VIJAYKANNAN S. Student BE'EEE' 5 A 04-Sep-2018  2:14:32PM  3:39:43 PM
7391 X_ENGATESHWARAN Student BE'EEE' 5 A 04-Sep-2018  2:27:22PM  3:18:42 PM
5346 AKSHAY P. Student SEECH 8 A 04-Sep-2018  2:05:01PM  3:23:20 PM
7118 ARAVINTH S. Student .VE?EEcn 5 B 04-Sep-2018 1:39:39 PM_ 3:33:57 PM
7302 SUMANRA! L. Student B.E - 5 A 04-Sep-2018 1:25:27 PM  3:40:44 PM




MECH

5909 VISHNU M. Student ?E.EE- 8 04-Sep-2018 1:54:44 PM 3:25:00 PM
6120 AMIRTHARAJ P. Student ?E.EE- 8 04-Sep-2018 2:30:39 PM 3:06:54 PM
6025 KARTHIGA B. Student ?E.EE- 7 04-Sep-2018 2:14:23 PM 3:14:37 PM
5502 Z/.IOHAMED ABUSAL Student I\?EECH 8 04-Sep-2018 1:24:35 PM 3:40:46 PM
6815 RAJADURAI R. Student (?I.\EII__ 5 04-Sep-2018 1:57:22 PM 3:15:41 PM
6541 YAZIDKHAN S. Student (?I.\EII__ 5 04-Sep-2018 2:30:15 PM 3:00:33 PM
7119 SANTHOSH KUMAR S. Student EI.\EII__ 5 04-Sep-2018 2:14:09 PM 3:08:26 PM
7110 BASKARS. Student EI.\EII__ 5 04-Sep-2018 2:02:58 PM 3:29:13 PM
5791 KEERTHANASRI G. Student BC';EE_ 8 04-Sep-2018 1:59:44 PM 3:35:58 PM
5735 GEETHA KANNAN K. Student BC';EE_ 8 04-Sep-2018 2:21:25 PM 3:02:37 PM
5582 SAKTHIDEVIR. Student BC.;EE_ 8 04-Sep-2018 2:04:19 PM 3:10:30 PM
7015 FCALAMUTHUKUMAR Student 35“__ 5 04-Sep-2018 2:03:37 PM 2:57:57 PM
6255 NAGARAJAN S. Student MBEEC;-i 8 04-Sep-2018 12:16:20PM  1:54:35 PM
5837 GNANA SINDHU S. Student ?E.EE_ 8 04-Sep-2018 12:16:18 PM = 1:42:32 PM
5413 VIMALADEVI J. Student ?E.IEE_ 8 04-Sep-2018 12:24:15PM  1:27:28 PM
6113 SELVAMANI V. Student l\ﬁEEC;-i 8 04-Sep-2018 12:39:29 PM  1:43:40 PM
5788 ANUSIYAS. Student ?E.(I;E_ 8 04-Sep-2018 12:05:40PM  2:01:56 PM
5910 ELAKKIYAE. Student ?E.EE- 8 04-Sep-2018 12:17:08 PM  1:26:22 PM
6293 THISHANTHAN M. Student ?E.IEE- 7 04-Sep-2018 12:08:00 PM  1:54:11 PM
6335 E’ARZ/IIDS:EJE'\I;DEAPR Student ?E.EE- 8 04-Sep-2018 12:24:54PM  1:19:11 PM
5409 SWATHI N. Student ?E.EE- 8 04-Sep-2018 12:27:51 PM  1:26:07 PM
5532 KRISHNAVENI R. Student ?E.EE- 8 04-Sep-2018 12:33:45PM  1:35:00 PM
6019 LAVANYA G. Student ?E.EE- 8 04-Sep-2018 12:13:41 PM  1:46:55 PM
5912 SANTHOSHKUMAR P. Student ?E.EE- 8 04-Sep-2018 12:45:16 PM  1:12:32 PM
5971 MAANVIZHI C. Student ?E.EE- 8 04-Sep-2018 11:56:04 AM  1:52:16 PM
6670 MAGESH G. Student gl.\sll-. 5 04-Sep-2018 11:57:04 AM  1:35:15PM
6476 RIE.SHMAN MAZUDHA Student %;EE- 5 04-Sep-2018 12:02:22 PM  1:11:42 PM
5831 ABIRAMI P. Student ?E.EE- 8 04-Sep-2018 12:07:54PM  1:18:13 PM
5839 SANTHOSH K. Student I\ﬁEECh 8 04-Sep-2018 12:35:30PM  1:03:48 PM
7058 SWATHY R Student BE- 5 nA-Qpp-')(HR 11:55:23 AM 1:41:39 PM

CIVIL




B.E- 12:54:26
5499 RAGAVI G. Student 04-Sep-2018  12:00:13 PM Y
5465 UMAMAHESWARI SB.  Student E:EEE 04-Sep-2018  12:08:03 PM  1:09:14 PM
5633 SELVAKUMARI M. Student ?E(I;:E 04-Sep-2018  11:31:33AM  1:27:52 PM
B.E- 12:53:57
5423 DHARANIDHARAN B. Student o 04-Sep-2018  11:44:40 AM oy
596 KARUPPIAH C. Employee  ECE TSP 04-Sep-2018  11:19:08 AM  1:09:20 PM
837 GANESHAN S. Employee  ECE AP1 04-Sep-2018  11:45:32 AM 12’P5|\3/;43
12:35:27
1533 BHARATHIKANNANV  Employee  ECE TSP 04-Sep-2018  11:28:07 AM "
ML.E - 12:30:40
6861 DEVI M. Student 04-Sep-2018  11:01:21 AM "
6886 KANAGA A. student ~ MME- 04-Sep-2018  11:26:16 AM 121834
STE PM
ML.E - 12:11:33
7125 YAZHINI N. Student - 04-Sep-2018  11:27:16 AM oy
B.E- 12:30:00
7288 GANESAN S. Student o 04-Sep-2018  10:33:49 AM "
12:06:34
1449 MENAKA J. Employee  ECE AP1 04-Sep-2018  10:28:14 AM o
B.E- 11:12:27
7345 DENIN KISHORE D. Student o 04-Sep-2018  10:03:08 AM Y
B.E- 11:19:06
7094 KANMANI RS. Student oo 04-Sep-2018  10:17:46 AM Y
B.E- 11:29:54
5378 SEENIVASAN R. Student 04-Sep-2018  9:56:35 AM Ay
B.E- 11:08:51
5359 UDHAYAPRAKASH V. Student 04-Sep-2018  10:08:33 AM Ny
B.E- 11:17:42
5448 JAFFERSADIQUE K. Student 04-Sep-2018  9:47:25 AM ¢
B.E- 11:21:16
6632 GUNALAN M. Student oo 04-Sep-2018  10:09:02 AM Ay
B.E- 11:03:09
6504 IMRAN KHAN M. Student oo 04-Sep-2018  10:18:56 AM Ny
B.E- 11:11:02
7447 SHEIKSULTAN N. Student oo 04-Sep-2018  10:22:50 AM Ay
B.E - 10:58:57
7444 VIKASH M. Student oo 04-Sep-2018  10:32:46 AM o~
B.E- 11:33:38
5429 PRADEEP KUMAR R. Student 04-Sep-2018  10:01:18 AM o
B.E - 11:14:13
5437 GOWTHAM RAJ N. Student o 04-Sep-2018  9:59:56 AM Y
B.E - 11:15:53
6362 VIGNESHWARAN T. Student o 04-Sep-2018  9:53:39 AM v
5850 SANGEETHA C. Student - 04-Sep-2018  9:59:32 AM 11:27:45
CSE AM
B.E- 11:19:35
5864 SUMITHRA'S. Student (- 04-Sep-2018  10:11:24 AM Y
5860 RUPALAKSHMI S. Student  OEC 04-Sep-2018  9:54:19AM 110139
CSE AM
5765 RAJALAKSHMI R. Student  OE- 04-Sep-2018  9:40:10AM 110929
ECE AM
B.E- 10:58:13
5856 SINTHUJA G. Student L 04-Sep-2018  10:13:56 AM o
B.E- 11:13:43
5906 SANDHIYASS. Student L 04-Sep-2018  9:43:30 AM Y
7432 GANAPATHI R Student  DE- 04-Sep-2018  10:18:06 AM 10624
CIVIL AIVI




6559

6628

1492

7296

6679

7372

7369

7358

7262

7207

7415

7554

7217

7470

5790

5880

5638

5724

7280

7402

7425

1539

7185

7538

7169

KAMIL ALI K.

ARIHARAN S.

RAMADEVI M.S

TAMIL EZHAN K.

ARTHY G.

SABARIVENKATESH S.

PARTHIBAN S.

RABANRAJ A.

JOHN PRABHAKARAN
A.

MOHAMED RABEEK A.

MOHAMMED ASAN A.

VELAYUTHAM V.

RAM PRASATH S.

NAGARAJAN A.

PRAVEEN KUMAR K.

MAHA LAKSHMI T.

SELVARANI C.

ARUNKUMAR A.

PARTHASARATHI S.

ABDULAZEEZ A.

SRIDHARR.

KARTHICK V

PUJEETKUMAR D.

ARIGARAN S.

SATHYAPURUSHOTH
P.

B.E-
CIVIL

B.E-
CIVIL

Student

Student

Employee CSE

Student (I?I.\EII-_
Student (?I.\EII__
Student BC§E
Student I\ﬁEECH
Student I\ﬁEECH
Student I\ﬁEECH
Student I\ﬁEECH
Student MBEECH
Student MBEECH
Student MBEECH
Student MBEECH
Student l\ﬁEECH
Student ?E(IEE
Student ?E(IEE
Student ?E.IEE_
Student BC';EE-
Student BC';EE-
Student BC';EE-

Employee CSE

B.E -
Student CSE
B.E -
Student CSE
B.E -
Student CSE

AP1

S&H

04-Sep-2018

04-Sep-2018

04-Sep-2018

04-Sep-2018

04-Sep-2018

04-Sep-2018

04-Sep-2018

04-Sep-2018

04-Sep-2018

04-Sep-2018

04-Sep-2018

04-Sep-2018

04-Sep-2018

04-Sep-2018

04-Sep-2018

04-Sep-2018

04-Sep-2018

04-Sep-2018

04-Sep-2018

04-Sep-2018

04-Sep-2018

04-Sep-2018

04-Sep-2018

04-Sep-2018

04-Sep-2018

10:11:55 AM

9:24:40 AM

8:54:32 AM

8:34:19 AM

8:51:56 AM

3:07:48 PM

3:07:48 PM

3:07:48 PM

3:07:48 PM

3:07:48 PM

3:06:37 PM

3:06:37 PM

3:06:37 PM

3:06:03 PM

2:57:14 PM

1:10:16 PM

1:08:45 PM

12:48:37 PM

11:52:38 AM

11:07:15 AM

11:07:15 AM

11:07:15 AM

11:07:15 AM

11:07:15 AM

11:07:15 AM

10:54:12
AM

11:28:56
AM
10:36:46
AM

9:34:53 AM

9:16:28 AM

3:07:48 PM

3:07:48 PM

3:07:48 PM

3:28:54 PM

3:07:48 PM

3:15:40 PM

3:28:50 PM

3:25:36 PM

3:28:50 PM

2:57:14 PM

1:10:16 PM

1:08:45 PM

12:54:28
PM
12:34:32
PM
12:24:48
PM
11:27:25
AM
11:28:22
AM
11:07:15
AM
11:44:59
AM
11:07:15
AM




Date-09-10-2018

ID

5722
5785

5757
5785
6027

5545
6227
6932
6385
6349
6932
6511
7190

6113

7020
7326
5752
5412
5412
6766
1228
7404
6315
6117

1491

1491

7411

7411

7419
5859
7153

7391

5346

7118

7302

5909
6120
6025

Name

ABDUL NASER S.
RANJITHKUMAR K.

SURENDAR M.

RANJITHKUMAR K.

BALASUBRAMANIAN
B.

KUMARAVELV.
PRASANNAKUMAR A.
URMILA KUMARI
SURYA M.
RAJENDRAN V.
URMILA KUMARI
PREMA P.
VENKATESWARAN P.

SELVAMANI V.

ARUNPRAKASH V.
SARAVANAKUMAR N.
RAMANA M.
THANDAYUTHAM G.
THANDAYUTHAM G.
RASHITH FAIZAL M.
PARTHIBAN M.
KARUPPIAH A.
NAGARAJ CT.

BAGATH YAZAR A.

UMA MAHESHWARI
K.
UMA MAHESHWARI
K.

VIJAY MANI G.

VIJAY MANI G.

SANTHOSH KUMAR
KARTHIKEYAN M.

VIJAYKANNAN S.

VENGATESHWARAN
R.

AKSHAY P.
ARAVINTH S.

SUMANRAJ L.

VISHNU M.
AMIRTHARAJ P.
KARTHIGA B.

Type

Student
Student

Student
Student
Student

Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Employee
Student
Student
Student

Employee
Employee
Student

Student

Student
Student
Student

Student
Student
Student

Student

Student
Student
Student

Depart
ment
B.E - EEE

B.E - EEE

B.E-
MECH

B.E - EEE
B.E - EEE

B.E - EEE
B.E-ECE
B.E - EEE
B.E - EEE
B.E - EEE
B.E - EEE
B.E- CIVIL

B.E - CIVIL

B.E-
MECH

B.E - CIVIL
B.E - CIVIL
B.E - CIVIL
B.E - EEE
B.E - EEE
B.E - EEE
MECH
B.E - ECE
B.E-ECE
B.E-ECE

CSE

CSE

B.E-
MECH
B.E-
MECH

B.E - CSE
B.E - CIVIL
B.E - EEE

B.E - EEE

B.E-
MECH
B.E-
MECH
B.E-
MECH

B.E - EEE
B.E - EEE

B.E - ECE
B.E -

MECH

Semest
er
8

8

W U NN N NN 00

o]

N 00 00 n

Secti
on

> > > » > » » > » > > > > >

> >» > @ > W

> > » W >»

>

Design
ation

S&H

AP1

AP1

Date

09-Oct-2018
09-Oct-2018

09-Oct-2018
09-Oct-2018
09-Oct-2018

09-Oct-2018
09-Oct-2018
09-Oct-2018
09-Oct-2018
09-Oct-2018
09-Oct-2018
09-Oct-2018
09-Oct-2018

09-Oct-2018

09-Oct-2018
09-Oct-2018
09-Oct-2018
09-Oct-2018
09-Oct-2018
09-Oct-2018
09-Oct-2018
09-Oct-2018
09-Oct-2018
09-Oct-2018

09-Oct-2018

09-Oct-2018

09-Oct-2018

09-Oct-2018

09-Oct-2018
09-Oct-2018
09-Oct-2018

09-Oct-2018

09-Oct-2018

09-Oct-2018

09-Oct-2018

09-Oct-2018
09-Oct-2018
09-Oct-2018

To

Time In

4:07:02 PM
3:46:29 PM

4:06:27 PM
3:46:16 PM
3:51:14 PM

3:31:03 PM
3:38:31 PM
3:47:08 PM
3:49:55 PM
4:02:50 PM
3:44:06 PM
3:19:18 PM
3:05:07 PM

3:35:04 PM

4:11:02 PM
3:54:59 PM
4:18:02 PM
3:40:35 PM
3:38:30 PM
3:52:28 PM
3:46:30 PM
3:48:54 PM
3:28:48 PM
3:12:32 PM

3:12:59 PM
3:42:54 PM
3:15:08 PM

2:22:38 PM

1:57:36 PM
2:05:16 PM
2:08:32 PM

2:11:22 PM
2:10:01 PM
2:21:39 PM

2:03:27 PM

1:38:44 PM
1:24:39 PM
1:54:23 PM

age
Time Out

5:11:21 PM
5:22:49 PM

5:10:46 PM
5:22:35 PM
5:29:33 PM

5:14:23 PM
4:51:50 PM
5:03:25 PM
5:15:11 PM
4:54:05 PM
5:02:20 PM
5:13:31 PM
5:20:19 PM
5:05:15 PM
4:47:22 PM
4:55:18 PM
4:42:20 PM
5:16:52 PM
5:22:46 PM
5:09:43 PM
4:51:44 PM
4:33:07 PM
4:41:00 PM
4:49:43 PM

4:59:19 PM
4:47:13 PM
4:51:27 PM

4:00:58 PM

3:40:55 PM
3:18:34 PM
3:18:49 PM

3:27:38 PM
3:35:16 PM
3:12:53 PM

3:21:40 PM

3:32:56 PM
3:39:50 PM
3:24:43 PM




B.E-

5757  SURENDAR M. Student MECH 8 A 09-Oct-2018  2:11:41PM  3:11:59 PM
5502  MOHAMED ABUSALI Student B.E- 8 A 09-Oct-2018  2:35:35PM  2:59:52 PM
A. MECH
5502  VIOHAMED ABUSALI Student BE- 8 A 09-Oct-2018  1:58:31 PM  3:34:47 PM
A. MECH

6815  RAJADURAIR. Student  B.E- CIVIL 5 09-Oct-2018  1:56:22 PM  3:40:37 PM

6541  YAZIDKHANS. Student  B.E- CIVIL 5 A 09-Oct-2018  2:10:15PM  3:27:29 PM

7119 EANTHOSH KUMAR Student  B.E-CIVIL 5 B 09-Oct-2018  2:10:09 PM  3:15:22 PM

5977 RAVIKUMAR A. Student I\ﬁEECh 8 B 09-Oct-2018 2:16:03 PM 3:00:15 PM

7110  BASKARS. Student  B.E-CIVIL 5 B 09-Oct-2018  1:55:58 PM  3:08:09 PM

5791  KEERTHANASRI G. Student B.E - CSE 8 A 09-Oct-2018  1:39:44 PM  3:17:04 PM

5791  KEERTHANASRI G. Student B.E - CSE 8 A 09-Oct-2018  1:42:36 PM  3:28:55 PM

5735  GEETHA KANNAN K. Student B.E - CSE 8 A 09-Oct-2018  1:53:25PM  3:35:43 PM

5582  SAKTHIDEVIR. Student B.E - CSE 8 A 09-Oct-2018  2:00:19 PM  3:20:36 PM

7015 BCALAMUTHUKUMAR Student  B.E- CIVIL 5 B 09-Oct-2018  2:29:37 PM  3:01:53 PM
B.E- 12:16:14

5941  KARTHIKEYAN G. Student MECH 8 A 09-Oct-2018 iy 1:39:29 PM

7015 BCALAMUTHUKUMAR Student  B.E- CIVIL 5 B 09-Oct-2018 12:;\1/;30 1:26:44 PM
12:25:26

7110  BASKARS. Student  B.E- CIVIL 5 B 09-Oct-2018 oy 1:35:39 PM
B.E- 12:28:22

5833  PRAVEEN KUMARS. Student MECH 8 A 09-Oct-2018 iy 1:44:34 PM
B.E - 12:31:20

6255  NAGARAJAN S. Student MECH 8 A 09-Oct-2018 iy 1:56:31 PM
12:44:18

5837  GNANA SINDHU S. Student B.E - EEE 8 A 09-Oct-2018 iy 1:35:38 PM
12:26:15

5413  VIMALADEVI J. Student B.E - EEE 8 A 09-Oct-2018 iy 1:44:34 PM
12:02:05

5413  VIMALADEVI J. Student B.E - EEE 8 A 09-Oct-2018 iy 1:56:23 PM
B.E - 11:47:29

6113  SELVAMANI V. Student MECH 8 A 09-Oct-2018 AM 2:02:46 PM
B.E - 12:17:26

6113  SELVAMANI V. Student MECH 8 A 09-Oct-2018 iy 1:47:42 PM
12:52:56

6815  RAJADURAIR. Student  B.E- CIVIL 5 B 09-Oct-2018 oM 1:29:11 PM

7119 :ANTHOSH KUMAR Student  B.E- CIVIL 5 B 09-Oct-2018 12:5"\6/;51 1:37:05 PM

6541  YAZIDKHANS. Student  B.E- CIVIL 5 A 09-Oct-2018  1:00:46 PM  1:24:59 PM

5788  ANUSIYAS. Student B.E- ECE 8 A 09-Oct-2018 12:;)'\7/;40 1:59:52 PM

5788  ANUSIYAS. Student B.E- ECE 8 A 09-Oct-2018 11:"3;35 2:05:46 PM
11:53:08

5910  ELAKKIYAE. Student B.E- ECE 8 A 09-Oct-2018 M 1:50:28 PM

6385  SURYA M. Student B.E - EEE 7 A 09-Oct-2018 12::'3;30 1:37:49 PM

6385  SURYA M. Student B.E - EEE 7 A 09-Oct-2018 12:5’:\)/;19 1:20:37 PM
12:34:00

6293  THISHANTHAN M. Student B.E - EEE 7 A 09-Oct-2018 iy 1:28:17 PM
12:36:53

6349  RAJENDRAN V. Student B.E - EEE 7 A 09-Oct-2018 oM 1:37:09 PM
12:18:58

6227  PRASANNAKUMARA.  Student B.E - ECE 8 A 09-Oct-2018 iy 1:55:12 PM

5409  SWATHIN. Student B.E - EEE 8 A 09-Oct-2018 12:3'3;51 1:21:03 PM

5532  KRISHNAVENI R. Student B.E- ECE 8 A 09-Oct-2018 T esm 1:28:56 PM




12:22:41

6019 LAVANYA G. Student B.E-ECE 09-Oct-2018 PM 1:17:01 PM

5532 KRISHNAVENI R. Student B.E-ECE 09-Oct-2018 12:;)'?/;35 1:28:54 PM

6019 LAVANYA G. Student B.E-ECE 09-Oct-2018 12:;3;07 1:16:25 PM

5788  ANUSIYAS. Student B.E-ECE 09-Oct-2018 12:;'\2/;45 1:51:02 PM
11:58:41

7020  ARUNPRAKASH V. Student B.E- CIVIL 09-Oct-2018 AM 1:56:57 PM
12:05:37

7326  SARAVANAKUMAR N. Student B.E- CIVIL 09-Oct-2018 PM 1:43:52 PM
12:05:32

5880  MAHA LAKSHMIT. Student B.E-ECE 09-Oct-2018 PM 1:31:46 PM
12:13:25

5880  MAHA LAKSHMIT. Student B.E-ECE 09-Oct-2018 PM 1:16:38 PM
12:20:16

5912 SANTHOSHKUMAR P. Student B.E - EEE 09-Oct-2018 PM 1:24:28 PM
12:29:13

5912 SANTHOSHKUMAR P. Student B.E - EEE 09-Oct-2018 PM 1:33:24 PM

5409  SWATHIN. Student B.E - EEE 09-Oct-2018 12:;“2/;09 1:45:29 PM

5409  SWATHIN. Student B.E - EEE 09-Oct-2018 12:})2&:08 1:24:27 PM

5971 MAANVIZHI C. Student B.E - EEE 09-Oct-2018 12:;);:04 1:33:22 PM

6670  MAGESH G. Student B.E - CIVIL 09-Oct-2018 12:})1&:04 1:43:21 PM

6476 RMESHMAN MAZUDHA Student B.E - CSE 09-Oct-2018 113\8/':22 1:44:38 PM

5831  ABIRAMIP. Student B.E - ECE 09-Oct-2018 11:‘&:54 1:28:09 PM
B.E - 11:58:30

5839  SANTHOSH K. Student MECH 09-Oct-2018 AM 1:07:44 PM
B.E - 12:02:27

5466  DHILEEPKUMAR G. Student MECH 09-Oct-2018 PM 1:12:40 PM
12:32:23

7058  SWATHY R. Student B.E - CIVIL 09-Oct-2018 PM 1:00:35 PM

6315 NAGARAJ CT. Student B.E - ECE 09-Oct-2018 11;"3;29 1:30:40 PM
11:50:25

6117 BAGATH YAZAR A. Student B.E - ECE 09-Oct-2018 AM 1:36:45 PM

5499 RAGAVI G. Student B.E - ECE 09-Oct-2018 112'3;13 1:21:32 PM

5499 RAGAVI G. Student B.E - ECE 09-Oct-2018 112'\2/;07 1:09:25 PM

545 IMAMAHESWARI Student  B.E-ECE 09-0ct-2018 1803455500 pM

SB. AM

12:01:43

5638  SELVARANIC. Student B.E - ECE 09-Oct-2018 PM 12:59:59 PM
12:07:33

5633  SELVAKUMARI M. Student B.E - ECE 09-Oct-2018 PM 1:08:48 PM
11:47:22

5633  SELVAKUMARI M. Student B.E- ECE 09-Oct-2018 AM 1:20:36 PM
B.E - 11:30:40

5423 DHARANIDHARAN B. Student MECH 09-Oct-2018 AM 1:26:53 PM
11:33:36

5638  SELVARANIC. Student B.E- ECE 09-Oct-2018 AM 1:11:48 PM
11:44:33

5880  MAHA LAKSHMIT. Student B.E - ECE 09-Oct-2018 AM 12:53:44 PM
11:51:32

5880  MAHA LAKSHMIT. Student B.E - ECE 09-Oct-2018 AM 1:01:52 PM
11:54:08

596 KARUPPIAH C. Employee ECE TSP 09-Oct-2018 AM 12:34:26 PM
12:09:32

837 GANESHAN S. Employee ECE AP1 09-Oct-2018 o 12:29:49 PM

1533 BHARATHIKANNAN V Employee ECE TSP 09-Oct-2018 12:01:07 12:28:23 PM




PM

6861 DEVI M. Student M.E - STE A 09-Oct-2018 112'\7/;21 12:27:36 PM
11:06:16

6886 KANAGA A. Student M.E - STE A 09-Oct-2018 AM 12:36:30 PM

7125  YAZHINI N. Student M.E - STE A 09-Oct-2018 112)'\6/;16 12:39:29 PM
10:50:11

6886 KANAGA A. Student M.E - STE A 09-Oct-2018 AM 12:46:23 PM

6886 KANAGA A. Student M.E - STE A 09-Oct-2018 10z\3/|:08 12:31:19 PM

6963  SATHYAR. Student M.E - STE A 09-Oct-2018 llf:/;% 12:13:23 PM
11:03:49

1533 BHARATHIKANNAN V Employee ECE TSP 09-Oct-2018 AM 12:14:08 PM
11:30:57

596 KARUPPIAH C. Employee ECE TSP 09-Oct-2018 AM 11:59:15 AM

7288  GANESAN S. Student B.E - CIVIL A 09-Oct-2018 10:"\1/;49 12:28:06 PM

1449 MENAKA J. Employee ECE AP1 09-Oct-2018 10:;3;14 12:25:30 PM

7345 DENIN KISHORE D. Student I\ﬁEECH B 09-Oct-2018  9:41:08 AM  11:36:23 AM

5638  SELVARANI C. Student B.E - ECE B 09-Oct-2018  9:45:26 AM  11:22:40 AM

5880 MAHA LAKSHMI T. Student B.E - ECE B 09-Oct-2018 1025/;12 11:07:25 AM
10:15:24

5638  SELVARANI C. Student B.E - ECE B 09-Oct-2018 AM 11:13:36 AM
10:21:15

5638  SELVARANI C. Student B.E - ECE B 09-Oct-2018 AM 11:22:26 AM
10:00:36

5880 MAHA LAKSHMI T. Student B.E - ECE B 09-Oct-2018 AM 11:33:56 AM

6255 NAGARAJAN S. Student l\ﬁEECH A 09-Oct-2018  9:43:15 AM  11:39:34 AM

6113  SELVAMANI V. Student l\ﬁEECH A 09-Oct-2018  9:46:08 AM = 11:24:26 AM

6255 NAGARAJAN S. Student l\ﬁEECH A 09-Oct-2018  9:57:01 AM  11:06:18 AM
10:02:46

7094 KANMANI RS. Student B.E - CIVIL B 09-Oct-2018 AM 11:13:02 AM
B.E - 10:31:35

5378  SEENIVASANR. Student MECH B 09-Oct-2018 AM 10:59:50 AM
B.E - 10:05:33

5359 UDHAYAPRAKASH V. Student MECH B 09-Oct-2018 AM 11:17:47 AM
B.E - 10:05:25

5448  JAFFERSADIQUE K. Student MECH B 09-Oct-2018 AM 11:29:38 AM

5333 PALANIAPPAN C. Student l\ﬁEECH A 09-Oct-2018  9:46:16 AM  11:36:28 AM
B.E - 10:13:11

5466 DHILEEPKUMAR G. Student MECH A 09-Oct-2018 AM 11:21:22 AM

6632 GUNALAN M. Student B.E- CIVIL A 09-Oct-2018  9:56:02 AM  11:03:22 AM

6504 IMRAN KHAN M. Student B.E- CIVIL A 09-Oct-2018  9:41:56 AM  11:11:15 AM

7447  SHEIKSULTAN N. Student B.E- CIVIL B 09-Oct-2018 102)'3;50 10:59:08 AM

7444  VIKASH M. Student B.E- CIVIL B 09-Oct-2018 102&:46 11:01:03 AM
B.E - 10:35:18

5429 PRADEEP KUMARR. Student MECH B 09-Oct-2018 AM 10:56:34 AM
MOHAMED ABUSALI B.E - 10:28:11

5502 A Student MECH A 09-Oct-2018 AM 10:55:26 AM
B.E - 10:07:04

5429 PRADEEP KUMARR. Student MECH B 09-Oct-2018 AM 11:07:18 AM

5437  GOWTHAM RAJN. Student I\ﬁEECH B 09-Oct-2018  9:45:56 AM  11:16:09 AM

5429 PRADEEP KUMARR. Student B.E- B 09-Oct-2018  9:54:50 AM = 11:28:02 AM

MECH




B.E-

5437  GOWTHAM RAJN. Student MECH 8 B 09-Oct-2018  9:38:47 AM  11:34:58 AM
6362  VIGNESHWARAN T. Student I\ﬁEEZh 7 A 09-Oct-2018  9:41:39 AM  11:19:59 AM
5850  SANGEETHAC. Student B.E - CSE 8 A 09-Oct-2018  9:52:32 AM  11:01:51 AM
5850  SANGEETHAC. Student B.E - CSE 8 A 09-Oct-2018  9:59:28 AM  11:09:46 AM
5864  SUMITHRAS. Student B.E - CSE 8 A 09-Oct-2018 10::'3;24 10:57:41 AM
5765 = RAJALAKSHMI R. Student B.E-ECE 8 B 09-Oct-2018  9:52:10 AM  11:38:25 AM
5880  MAHA LAKSHMIT. Student B.E-ECE 8 B 09-Oct-2018  9:29:49AM  11:25:03 AM
5856  SINTHUJAG. Student B.E-ECE 8 B 09-Oct-2018  9:34:56 AM  11:12:09 AM
5638 = SELVARANIC. Student B.E-ECE 8 B 09-Oct-2018 102\2/;47 10:56:59 AM
5638  SELVARANIC. Student B.E-ECE 8 B 09-Oct-2018 10;)&:41 11:04:52 AM
5638  SELVARANIC. Student B.E-ECE 8 B 09-Oct-2018 10:'\2/;36 11:13:56 AM
5906 = SANDHIYAS. Student B.E-ECE 8 B 09-Oct-2018  9:52:30 AM  11:25:49 AM
5599  SAROJAS. Student B.E - ECE 8 B 09-Oct-2018 102327 11:04:45 AM
5765 = RAJALAKSHMI R. Student B.E - ECE 8 B 09-Oct-2018  9:43:16 AM  11:13:33 AM
5477  KAYALVIZHI M. Student B.E - EEE 8 A 09-Oct-2018  9:23:49 AM  11:25:05 AM
5477  KAYALVIZHI M. Student B.E - EEE 8 A 09-Oct-2018  9:31:39 AM  11:31:54 AM
7432 GANAPATHI R Student B.E - CIVIL 5 B 09-Oct-2018 102&:06 11:16:20 AM
6559  KAMIL ALI K. Student B.E - CIVIL 5 A 09-Oct-2018 102;:55 10:58:08 AM
6628  ARIHARAN S. Student B.E - CIVIL 5 A 09-Oct-2018 10::'\7/;40 11:05:52 AM
6349  RAJENDRAN V. Student B.E - EEE 7 A 09-Oct-2018 10:;'&:29 10:52:40 AM
1492 RAMADEVI M.S Employee CSE AP1 09-Oct-2018  9:11:32 AM  10:43:52 AM
1492 RAMADEVI M.S Employee CSE AP1 09-Oct-2018  9:06:27 AM  10:49:46 AM
7444  VIKASH M. Student B.E - CIVIL 5 B 09-Oct-2018  8:15:08 AM  9:44:26 AM
6559  KAMIL ALI K. Student B.E - CIVIL 5 A 09-Oct-2018  8:18:02 AM  9:32:19 AM
7447  SHEIKSULTAN N. Student B.E - CIVIL 5 B 09-Oct-2018  8:19:40 AM  9:15:56 AM
6504  IMRAN KHAN M. Student B.E - CIVIL 5 A 09-Oct-2018  8:02:54 AM  9:22:09 AM
6511  PREMAP. Student B.E - CIVIL 5 A 09-Oct-2018  8:08:47 AM  9:31:01 AM
7296  TAMIL EZHAN K. Student B.E - CIVIL 5 B 09-Oct-2018  8:14:36 AM  9:42:49 AM
6679  ARTHYG. Student B.E - CIVIL 5 A 09-Oct-2018  7:59:12 AM  9:49:24 AM
5752  RAMANA M. Student B.E - CIVIL 8 B 09-Oct-2018  8:25:53 AM  9:34:04 AM
7296  TAMIL EZHAN K. Student B.E - CIVIL 5 B 09-Oct-2018  8:08:14 AM  9:15:34 AM
6632  GUNALAN M. Student B.E - CIVIL 5 A 09-Oct-2018  7:53:41 AM  9:23:00 AM
7432 GANAPATHI R Student B.E - CIVIL 5 B 09-Oct-2018  8:17:40 AM  9:09:58 AM
6628  ARIHARAN S. Student B.E - CIVIL 5 A 09-Oct-2018  8:27:34 AM  9:11:51 AM
7404  KARUPPIAH A. Student B.E-ECE 7 A 09-Oct-2018  4:24:38 PM  4:45:54 PM
6230  VANNIYAB. Student B.E-ECE 7 A 09-Oct-2018  3:29:01 PM  3:56:16 PM
6016  SUSHMITHAR. Student B.E-ECE 7 A 09-Oct-2018  3:07:52PM  4:08:06 PM
6016  SUSHMITHAR. Student B.E - ECE 7 A 09-Oct-2018  2:30:49PM  4:01:02 PM
6329  AZHAGUSURYAR. Student B.E - ECE 7 A 09-Oct-2018  2:11:38 PM  4:12:50 PM
1013 PERIYASAMY S. Employee EEE LA 09-Oct-2018  1:59:06 PM  3:59:17 PM
7291  VARSHINI'V. Student B.E- CIVIL 3 A 09-Oct-2018  2:17:23PM  3:29:43 PM
7329  RATHINAPRIYA K. Student B.E- CIVIL 3 A 09-Oct-2018  2:27:02PM  3:11:21 PM
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ID Name Type P Semester . 8 Date Timeln Time Out
ment on ation

5722  ABDUL NASERSS. Student B.E - EEE 8 A 08-Jan-2019  3:41:02PM  5:11:22 PM
5785  RANJITHKUMAR K. Student B.E - EEE 8 A 08-Jan-2019  3:22:02PM  5:23:21 PM
5757  SURENDAR M. Student JEECH 8 A 08-Jan-2019  3:48:29 PM  5:10:48 PM
5785  RANJITHKUMAR K. Student B.E - EEE 8 A 08-Jan-2019  3:54:27 PM  5:22:46 PM
6027  BALASUBRAMANIAN B. Student B.E - EEE 8 A 08-Jan-2019  3:58:16 PM  5:10:36 PM
5545  KUMARAVELV. Student B.E - EEE 8 A 08-Jan-2019  3:58:14 PM  5:22:33 PM
6227  PRASANNAKUMAR A. Student B.E - ECE 8 A 08-Jan-2019  3:42:03 PM  5:29:22 PM
5511  DHIVYA SUBASHINI N. Student B.E- ECE 8 A 08-Jan-2019  3:43:31PM  5:09:51 PM
6932  URMILA KUMARI Student B.E - EEE 7 A 08-Jan-2019  3:49:26 PM  4:51:45 PM
6385  SURYA M. Student B.E - EEE 7 A 08-Jan-2019  3:35:08 PM  4:54:27 PM
6349  RAJENDRAN V. Student B.E - EEE 7 A 08-Jan-2019  3:40:55PM  5:03:14 PM
6932  URMILA KUMARI Student B.E - EEE 7 A 08-Jan-2019  3:46:50 PM  5:15:10 PM
6511 PREMAP. Student  B.E-CIVIL 5 A 08-Jan-2019  3:59:06 PM  4:53:25 PM
7190  VENKATESWARAN P. Student  B.E-CIVIL 3 A 08-Jan-2019  4:01:18 PM  5:01:36 PM
6113  SELVAMANI V. Student ,\EEECH 8 A 08-Jan-2019  3:57:02PM  5:23:19 PM
7020  ARUNPRAKASH V. Student  B.E-CIVIL 5 B 08-Jan-2019  4:12:29PM  5:10:45 PM
7326 SARAVANAKUMAR N. Student  B.E-CIVIL 5 A 08-Jan-2019  4:01:27 PM  5:22:42 PM
5752 RAMANA M. Student  B.E-CIVIL 8 B 08-Jan-2019  3:42:16 PM  5:29:30 PM
6766  RASHITH FAIZAL M. Student B.E - EEE 7 A 08-Jan-2019  3:37:31PM  4:56:42 PM
1228  PARTHIBAN M. Employee MECH S&H 08-Jan-2019  3:43:26 PM  5:05:46 PM
7404  KARUPPIAH A. Student B.E- ECE 7 A 08-Jan-2019  3:47:08 PM  5:15:27 PM
1491  UMA MAHESHWARIK.  Employee CSE AP1 08-Jan-2019  3:41:06 PM  5:14:22 PM
1491  UMA MAHESHWARIK.  Employee CSE AP1 08-Jan-2019  3:24:18 PM  5:20:33 PM
7411  VIJAY MANIG. Student JEECH 3 A 08-Jan-2019  3:27:07 PM  5:05:21 PM
7411  VIJAY MANIG. Student JEECH 3 A 08-Jan-2019  3:38:04 PM  4:47:17 PM
7419  SANTHOSH KUMAR Student B.E - CSE 3 B 08-Jan-2019  3:45:02 PM  4:55:14 PM
5859  KARTHIKEYAN M. Student  B.E-CIVIL 8 A 08-Jan-2019  4:14:59 PM  4:43:10 PM
7153 VIJAYKANNAN S. Student B.E - EEE 5 A 08-Jan-2019  3:31:02PM  5:17:22 PM
7391  VENGATESHWARAN R. Student B.E - EEE 5 A 08-Jan-2019  3:36:35PM  5:22:54 PM
5346  AKSHAY P. Student ,\ﬁEECH 8 A 08-Jan-2019  3:47:30 PM  5:09:49 PM
7118  ARAVINTHSS. Student ,\ﬁEECH 5 B 08-Jan-2019  4:03:28 PM  4:57:48 PM
7302 SUMANRAJ L. Student '\ﬁEECH 5 A 08-Jan-2019  4:13:30 PM  4:36:49 PM
5909  VISHNU M. Student B.E - EEE 8 A 08-Jan-2019  3:49:54 PM  4:41:12 PM
6120  AMIRTHARAJ P. Student B.E - EEE 8 A 08-Jan-2019  3:31:48 PM  4:50:05 PM
6025  KARTHIGAB. Student B.E - ECE 7 A 08-Jan-2019  3:07:32PM  5:01:48 PM
5757  SURENDAR M. Student '\iEECH 8 A 08-Jan-2019  3:09:59 PM  4:47:14 PM
5757  SURENDAR M. Student &EECH 8 A 08-Jan-2019  3:12:54 PM  4:59:08 PM
5502 MOHAMED ABUSALI A. Student &EECH 8 A 08-Jan-2019  3:16:08 PM  4:58:21 PM
5502 MOHAMED ABUSALI A. Student IVBII:E_H 8 A 08-Jan-2019  2:25:38 PM __ 3:45:50 PM
6541  YAZIDKHANS. Student  B.E-CIVIL 5 A 08-Jan-2019  2:06:16 PM  3:23:36 PM




B.E-

5977  RAVIKUMAR A. Student MECH 8 B 08-Jan-2019  1:47:22PM  3:39:40 PM
5791  KEERTHANASRI G. Student B.E - CSE 8 A 08-Jan-2019  2:20:39 PM  3:21:55 PM
5791  KEERTHANASRI G. Student B.E - CSE 8 A 08-Jan-2019  2:00:27 PM = 3:33:42 PM
5735 = GEETHA KANNAN K. Student B.E - CSE 8 A 08-Jan-2019  1:43:44PM  3:39:58 PM
5582  SAKTHIDEVIR. Student B.E - CSE 8 A 08-Jan-2019  1:46:39 PM  3:24:52 PM
7015  BALAMUTHUKUMAR .C Student B.E- CIVIL 5 B 08-Jan-2019  1:57:23 PM  3:06:35 PM
5941  KARTHIKEYAN G. Student l\ﬁEECH 8 A 08-Jan-2019  2:01:52PM  3:12:03 PM
7015 BALAMUTHUKUMAR .C Student B.E- CIVIL 5 B 08-Jan-2019  2:31:41PM  3:00:01 PM
6255  NAGARAJAN S. Student l\ﬁEECH 8 A 08-Jan-2019  1:49:22PM  3:27:39 PM
5837  GNANASINDHU S. Student B.E - EEE 8 A 08-Jan-2019  1:49:15PM  3:15:31 PM
5413  VIMALADEVIJ. Student B.E - EEE 8 A 08-Jan-2019  1:57:09 PM = 3:00:24 PM
5413  VIMALADEVIJ. Student B.E - EEE 8 A 08-Jan-2019 = 2:04:03 PM  3:08:17 PM
6113  SELVAMANI V. Student l\ﬁEECH 8 A 08-Jan-2019  2:12:58 PM = 3:17:11 PM
6113  SELVAMANI V. Student l\ﬁEECH 8 A 08-Jan-2019  1:52:44PM  3:28:56 PM
6541  YAZIDKHAN S. Student B.E - CIVIL 5 A 08-Jan-2019  2:32:19PM  3:02:38 PM
5788  ANUSIYAS. Student B.E - ECE 8 A 08-Jan-2019  2:24:37 PM  3:09:55 PM
5788  ANUSIYAS. Student B.E - ECE 8 A 08-Jan-2019  4:07:02PM  5:11:21 PM
5910  ELAKKIYAE. Student B.E - ECE 8 A 08-Jan-2019  3:46:29 PM  5:22:49 PM
6385  SURYA M. Student B.E - EEE 7 A 08-Jan-2019  4:06:27 PM  5:10:46 PM
6385  SURYA M. Student B.E - EEE 7 A 08-Jan-2019  3:46:16 PM  5:22:35PM
6293  THISHANTHAN M. Student B.E - EEE 7 A 08-Jan-2019  3:51:14 PM  5:29:33 PM
6349  RAJENDRAN V. Student B.E - EEE 7 A 08-Jan-2019  3:31:03PM  5:14:23 PM
6002  AROCKIA NAVEEN S. Student B.E - CSE 7 A 08-Jan-2019  3:38:31PM  4:51:50 PM
6227  PRASANNAKUMAR A. Student B.E - ECE 8 A 08-Jan-2019  3:46:26 PM = 4:56:44 PM
6335 :APMSUNDAR PRADEEB Student B.E - ECE 8 B 08-Jan-2019  3:47:08 PM = 5:03:25 PM
5409  SWATHIN. Student B.E - EEE 8 A 08-Jan-2019  3:49:55PM  5:15:11 PM
5532 KRISHNAVENI R. Student B.E-ECE 8 A 08-Jan-2019  4:02:50 PM = 4:54:05 PM
6019  LAVANYAG. Student B.E-ECE 8 A 08-Jan-2019  3:44:06 PM = 5:02:20 PM
5532 KRISHNAVENI R. Student B.E-ECE 8 A 08-Jan-2019  3:19:18 PM  5:13:31 PM
6019  LAVANYAG. Student B.E-ECE 8 A 08-Jan-2019  3:05:07 PM  5:20:19 PM
5788  ANUSIYAS. Student B.E-ECE 8 A 08-Jan-2019  3:35:04 PM  5:05:15 PM
7020  ARUNPRAKASH V. Student B.E - CIVIL 5 B 08-Jan-2019  4:11:02 PM  4:47:22 PM
7326 SARAVANAKUMAR N. Student B.E - CIVIL 5 A 08-Jan-2019  3:54:59 PM  4:55:18 PM
5880  MAHA LAKSHMIT. Student B.E-ECE 8 B 08-Jan-2019  4:18:02 PM = 4:42:20 PM
5880  MAHA LAKSHMIT. Student B.E-ECE 8 B 08-Jan-2019  3:40:35PM  5:16:52 PM
5409  SWATHIN. Student B.E - EEE 8 A 08-Jan-2019  3:46:30 PM  4:51:44 PM
5409  SWATHIN. Student B.E - EEE 8 A 08-Jan-2019  3:48:54 PM  4:33:07 PM
5971  MAANVIZHI C. Student B.E - EEE 8 A 08-Jan-2019  3:28:48 PM = 4:41:00 PM
6670  MAGESH G. Student B.E - CIVIL 5 A 08-Jan-2019  3:12:32 PM  4:49:43 PM
6476 'T/IESHMAN MAZUDHA Student B.E - CSE 5 A 08-Jan-2019  3:12:59 PM = 4:59:19 PM
5831  ABIRAMI P. Student B.E - ECE 8 A 08-Jan-2019  3:42:54 PM  4:47:13 PM
5839  SANTHOSH K. Student I\ﬁEECh 8 B 08-Jan-2019  3:15:08 PM = 4:51:27 PM
7391  VENGATESHWARAN R. Student B.E - EEE 5 A 08-Jan-2019  2:22:38 PM = 4:00:58 PM
B.E-



7153 VIJAYKANNAN S. Student  B.E-EEE 5 A 08-Jan-2019  2:05:16 PM  3:18:34 PM

6321  THEVATARSHNI C. Student  B.E- CIVIL 7 A 08-Jan-2019  2:11:22 PM  3:27:38 PM

6307  NASREEN BANU A. Student  B.E-EEE 7 A 08-Jan-2019  2:21:39PM  3:12:53 PM

6027 BALASUBRAMANIANB.  Student  B.E - EEE 8 A 08-Jan-2019  2:03:27 PM  3:21:40 PM

6008  RAGAVI N. Student  B.E-ECE 7 A 08-Jan-2019  1:38:44PM  3:32:56 PM

6005 THANGAMEENALR. Student  B.E- CSE 7 A 08-Jan-2019  1:24:39 PM  3:39:50 PM

5977  RAVIKUMAR A. Student JEECH 8 B 08-Jan-2019  1:54:23 PM  3:24:43 PM

5909  VISHNU M. Student  B.E-EEE 8 A 08-Jan-2019  2:27:52PM  3:04:11 PM

5860  RUPALAKSHMI'S. Student  B.E- CSE 8 A 08-Jan-2019  2:11:41PM  3:11:59 PM

5849  VEERAPANDI M. Student JEECH 8 B 08-Jan-2019  2:35:35PM  2:59:52 PM

5837  GNANA SINDHUSS. Student  B.E-EEE 8 A 08-Jan-2019  1:58:31PM  3:34:47 PM

5831  ABIRAMI P. Student  B.E-ECE 8 A 08-Jan-2019  1:56:22 PM  3:40:37 PM

5548  VAISHALIR. Student  B.E-ECE 8 B 08-Jan-2019  2:10:15PM  3:27:29 PM

5545  KUMARAVEL V. Student  B.E-EEE 8 A 08-Jan-2019  2:10:09 PM  3:15:22 PM

5532 KRISHNAVENI R. Student  B.E-ECE 8 A 08-Jan-2019  2:16:03 PM  3:00:15 PM

5466  DHILEEPKUMAR G. Student ,\EEECH 8 A 08-Jan-2019  1:55:58 PM  3:08:09 PM

5429  PRADEEP KUMARR. Student ,\EEECH 8 B 08-Jan-2019  1:39:44PM  3:17:04 PM

5423  DHARANIDHARAN B. Student ,\EEECH 8 A 08-Jan-2019  1:42:36 PM  3:28:55 PM

5413 VIMALADEVI J. Student  B.E-EEE 8 A 08-Jan-2019  1:53:25PM  3:35:43 PM

5368  DINESHKUMAR D. Student  B.E-ECE 8 A 08-Jan-2019  2:00:19 PM  3:20:36 PM

5346  AKSHAY P. Student JEECH 8 A 08-Jan-2019  2:29:37PM  3:01:53 PM
12:16:14

7444 VIKASH M. Student  B.E- CIVIL 5 B 08-Jan-2019 oy 1:39:29 PM

7064  VIJAY L. Student  B.E-ECE 5 B 08-Jan-2019 12},2'\1/;30 1:26:44 PM
12:25:26

7058  SWATHYR. Student  B.E- CIVIL 5 B 08-Jan-2019 oy 1:35:39 PM
12:28:22

7020  ARUNPRAKASH V. Student  B.E- CIVIL 5 B 08-Jan-2019 oy 1:44:34 PM
12:31:20

7015 BALAMUTHUKUMAR.C  Student  B.E-CIVIL 5 B 08-Jan-2019 iy 1:56:31 PM
12:44:18

6932  URMILA KUMARI Student  B.E-EEE 7 A 08-Jan-2019 Y 1:35:38 PM

6798  VIJAYAC. Student  B.E-EEE 7 A 08-Jan-2019 12:5&:15 1:44:34 PM
12:02:05

6585  EZHILMARAN M. Student  B.E- CSE 5 A 08-Jan-2019 o 1:56:23 PM
B.E - 11:47:29

6362  VIGNESHWARAN T. Student MECH 7 A 08-Jan-2019 ¢ 2:02:46 PM

6335 i/;MSUNDAR PRADEEB o dent  B.E-ECE 8 B 08-Jan-2019 12:})1&:26 1:47:42 PM
12:52:56

6293  THISHANTHAN M. Student  B.E-EEE 7 A 08-Jan-2019 o 1:29:11 PM
B.E - 12:36:51

6283  ARUNKUMAR P. Student MECH 8 A 08-Jan-2019 oo 1:37:05 PM

6255  NAGARAJAN S. Student JEECH 8 A 08-Jan-2019  1:00:46 PM  1:24:59 PM
12:07:40

6227  PRASANNAKUMAR A. Student  B.E-ECE 8 A 08-Jan-2019 o 1:59:52 PM
B.E - 11:49:35

6192  THINAKARAN M. Student MECH 7 B 08-Jan-2019 Ny 2:05:46 PM
11:53:08

6120  AMIRTHARAJ P. Student  B.E-EEE 8 A 08-Jan-2019 o 1:50:28 PM
12:19:30

o042 HARISH V. Student B.E - CIVIL / A Us-Jan-2019 1:57:49 PV

PM




12:50:19

6020  REENAAR. Student  B.E- CSE 08-Jan-2019 oy 1:20:37 PM
B.E- 12:34:00
5941  KARTHIKEYAN G. Student MECH 08-Jan-2019 o 1:28:17 PM
5910  ELAKKIYAE. Student  B.E-ECE 08-Jan-2019 12:3,\6/;53 1:37:09 PM
5856  SINTHUJAG. Student  B.E-ECE 08-Jan-2019 12:;\2/;20 1:48:35 PM
5850 SANGEETHAC. Student  B.E- CSE 08-Jan-2019 12:;,3;58 1:55:12 PM
12:34:54
5785  RANJITHKUMAR K. Student  B.E-EEE 08-Jan-2019 o 1:40:07 PM
12:39:51
5765  RAJALAKSHMI R. Student  B.E-ECE 08-Jan-2019 o 1:21:03 PM
12:22:45
5735  GEETHA KANNAN K. Student  B.E- CSE 08-Jan-2019 oy 1:28:56 PM
12:22:41
5601  ASIKA SULTHANAS. Student  B.E-ECE 08-Jan-2019 oy 1:17:01 PM
B.E- 12:03:35
5502 MOHAMED ABUSALIA.  Student MECH 08-Jan-2019 o 1:28:54 PM
B.E- 12:30:07
5378  SEENIVASAN R. Student MECH 08-Jan-2019 v 1:16:25 PM
B.E- 12:12:45
5333 PALANIAPPAN C. Student MECH 08-Jan-2019 iy 1:51:02 PM
B.E- 11:58:41
7345  DENIN KISHORE D. Student MECH 08-Jan-2019 o 1:56:57 PM
12:05:37
7094  KANMANI RS. Student  B.E- CIVIL 08-Jan-2019 o 1:43:52 PM
7017  ARUN VR. Student  B.E- CSE 08-Jan-2019 12:;)'3;32 1:31:46 PM
12:13:25
6632  GUNALAN M. Student  B.E- CIVIL 08-Jan-2019 oy 1:16:38 PM
6553  RAJAPRIYAS. Student  B.E-ECE 08-Jan-2019 12:5&:16 1:24:28 PM
12:29:13
6541  YAZIDKHANS. Student  B.E- CIVIL 08-Jan-2019 oy 1:33:24 PM
12:12:09
6525  KEERTHANAS. Student  B.E- CSE 08-Jan-2019 oy 1:45:29 PM
6504  IMRAN KHAN M. Student  B.E- CIVIL 08-Jan-2019 12:;&:08 1:24:27 PM
6476 :AESHMAN MAZUDHA Student  B.E- CSE 08-Jan-2019 12:;),3;04 1:33:22 PM
6385 SURYAM. Student  B.E-EEE 08-Jan-2019 12::&:04 1:43:21 PM
6349  RAJENDRAN V. Student  B.E-EEE 08-Jan-2019 11:/:1;3/;22 1:44:38 PM
6308  SOUNDARYAFE. Student  B.E-EEE 08-Jan-2019 11:‘,3;54 1:28:09 PM
B.E - 11:58:30
6303  SRIRAMSOUNDARS. Student MECH 08-Jan-2019 o 1:07:44 PM
6288  RAGINIV. Student  B.E-ECE 08-Jan-2019 12:;’&:27 1:12:40 PM
B.E - 12:32:23
6151  VEERAMANIR. Student MECH 08-Jan-2019 iy 1:00:35 PM
B.E - 11:44:29
6113  SELVAMANI V. Student MECH 08-Jan-2019 Y 1:30:40 PM
B.E - 11:50:25
6101  HARIHARAN S. Student MECH 08-Jan-2019 o~ 1:36:45 PM
B.E - 11:26:13
6097  RAJESH KUMAR K. Student MECH 08-Jan-2019 o 1:21:32 PM
6082  VIJAY A. Student  B.E- CSE 08-Jan-2019 11:/3,\2/;07 1:09:25 PM
6028  PARIMALESHWARI . Student  B.E-EEE 08-Jan-2019 11::,3;03 12:5,\2/;20
6002  AROCKIA NAVEENS. Student  B.E- CSE 08-Jan-2019 12:3“1,,:43 12::,?,,:59
5880  MAHA LAKSHMIT. Student  B.E-ECE 08-Jan-2019  11:47:22  1:20:36 PM




AM

5864 SUMITHRAS. Student  B.E- CSE 08-Jan-2019 112’&40 1:26:53 PM
11:33:36
5859  KARTHIKEYAN M. Student  B.E- CIVIL 08-Jan-2019 oy 1:11:48 PM
5843  MUTHU KARTHIKA V. Student  B.E-ECE 08-Jan-2019 114433 12:53:44
AM PM
11:51:32
5791  KEERTHANASRI G. Student  B.E- CSE 08-Jan-2019 Y 1:01:52 PM
5788  ANUSIYAS. Student  B.E-ECE 08-Jan-2019 121245 12:41:04
PM PM
5638  SELVARANIC. Student  B.E-ECE 08-Jan-2019 11408 12:34:26
AM PM
5633 SELVAKUMARI M. Student  B.E-ECE 08-Jan-2019 12:8&:32 12::&:49
5511 DHIVYA SUBASHINI N. Student  B.E-ECE 08-Jan-2019 12:;)“1/;07 12::&:23
11:27:21 12:27:36
5499  RAGAVIG. Student  B.E-ECE 08-Jan-2019 ¢ o
B.E - 11:06:16 12:36:30
5359  UDHAYAPRAKASH V. Student MECH 08-Jan-2019 A "
7447  SHEIKSULTAN N. Student  B.E- CIVIL 08-Jan-2019 110616 12:39:29
AM PM
7404  KARUPPIAH A. Student  B.E-ECE 08-Jan-2019 10011 12:46:23
AM PM
7326  SARAVANAKUMAR N. Student  B.E- CIVIL 08-Jan-2019 10:/;:"\3/;08 12:5&:19
B.E - 11:04:03 12:13:23
7118  ARAVINTHS. Student MECH 08-Jan-2019 Y o
6766  RASHITH FAIZAL M. Student  B.E-EEE 08-Jan-2019 112'\3/;49 12:;&:08
6670  MAGESH G. Student  B.E- CIVIL 08-Jan-2019 11307 11:59:15
AM AM
6551  PAVITHRA A. Student  B.E- CSE 08-Jan-2019 1041149 12:28:06
AM PM
6511 PREMAP. Student  B.E- CIVIL 08-Jan-2019 103914 12:25:30
AM PM
B.E - 11:36:23
6443  NAVEEN K. Student MECH 08-Jan-2019  9:41:08 AM o~
11:22:40
6368 GOWSALYA A. Student  B.E- CSE 08-Jan-2019  9:45:26 AM o
B.E - 10:13:12 11:07:25
6266  SOLAIRAJG. Student MECH 08-Jan-2019 Ay ¢
6247 GOWSALYASS. Student  B.E- CSE 08-Jan-2019  10:15:24 11:13:36
AM AM
10:21:15 11:22:26
6025  KARTHIGA B. Student  B.E-ECE 08-Jan-2019 o o
6019  LAVANYAG. Student  B.E-ECE 08-Jan-2019  10:00:36 11:33:56
AM AM
5971  MAANVIZHI C. Student  B.E-EEE 08-Jan-2019  9:43:15 AM 11;9"3;34
B.E - 11:24:26
5881  ARUNKUMAR A. Student MECH 08-Jan-2019  9:46:08 AM o
B.E - 11:06:18
5839  SANTHOSH K. Student MECH 08-Jan-2019  9:57:01 AM o
B.E - 10:02:46 11:13:02
5757  SURENDAR M. Student MECH 08-Jan-2019 Ny Ay
5752  RAMANA M. Student  B.E- CIVIL 08-Jan-2019 1031335 10:59:50
AM AM
5722 ABDUL NASERS. Student  B.E-EEE 08-Jan-2019 100533 11:17:47
AM AM
5582  SAKTHIDEVIR. Student  B.E- CSE 08-Jan-2019 100525 11:29:38
AM AM
11:36:28
5465 UMAMAHESWARI SB. Student  B.E-ECE 08-Jan-2019  9:46:16 AM o~
BE- 10:13:11 11:21:22
5448  JAFFERSADIQUE K. Student MECH 08-Jan-2019 Ay o




B.E-

11:03:22

5437  GOWTHAM RAJ N. Student MECH 08-Jan-2019  9:56:02 AM Ny
11:11:15
5409  SWATHIN. Student  B.E-EEE 08-Jan-2019  9:41:56 AM Ay
5335 SIVAKAVITHAS. Student  B.E - CSE 08-Jan-2019 ~ [0:00=0 - 10:39:08
AM AM
6321  THEVATARSHNI C. Student  B.E- CIVIL 08-Jan-2019  10:16:46 11:01:03
AM AM
6321  THEVATARSHNI C. Student  B.E- CIVIL 08-Jan-2019 10318 10:56:34
AM AM
5511  DHIVYA SUBASHINI N. Student  B.E-ECE 08-Jan-2019 102811 10:55:26
AM AM
5368  DINESHKUMAR D. Student  B.E-ECE 08-Jan-2019  10:07:04 11:07:18
AM AM
11:16:09
6028  PARIMALESHWARI . Student  B.E-EEE 08-Jan-2019  9:45:56 AM o
6798  VIAYAC. Student  B.E-EEE 08-Jan-2019  9:54:50 AM 11;:'3;02
6308 SOUNDARYAE. Student  B.E-EEE 08-Jan-2019  9:38:47 AM 11}5:/;58
11:19:59
6308 SOUNDARYAE. Student  B.E-EEE 08-Jan-2019  9:41:39 AM Y
11:01:51
5837  GNANA SINDHUSS. Student  B.E-EEE 08-Jan-2019  9:52:32 AM Ny
11:09:46
540  SWAMINATHAN G. Employee CSE AP1 08-Jan-2019  9:59:28 AM Ny
10:29:24 10:57:41
7064  VIJAY L. Student  B.E-ECE 08-Jan-2019 Y ¢
11:32:35
6293  THISHANTHAN M. Student  B.E-EEE 08-Jan-2019  9:46:19 AM o
11:38:25
6368 GOWSALYA A. Student  B.E- CSE 08-Jan-2019  9:52:10 AM o
11:25:03
6247 GOWSALYASS. Student  B.E- CSE 08-Jan-2019  9:29:49 AM o
11:12:09
6307  NASREEN BANU A. Student  B.E-EEE 08-Jan-2019  9:34:56 AM Ay
5843  MUTHU KARTHIKA V. Student  B.E-ECE 08-Jan-2019 1Of|\2/;47 10;359
6042  HARISH M. Student  B.E- CIVIL 08-Jan-2019  10:06:41 11:04:52
AM AM
6005 THANGAMEENALR. Student  B.E- CSE 08-Jan-2019  10:12:36 11:13:56
AM AM
6082  VIJAY A, Student  B.E- CSE 08-Jan-2019  9:52:30 AM 11:/3'\5/;49
6002  AROCKIA NAVEENS. Student  B.E-CSE 08-Jan-2019 00427 11:04:45
AM AM
11:13:33
6002  AROCKIA NAVEENS. Student  B.E- CSE 08-Jan-2019  9:43:16 AM Ay
6082  VIJAY A. Student  B.E- CSE 08-Jan-2019  9:23:49 AM 112;05
11:31:54
6247 GOWSALYASS. Student  B.E- CSE 08-Jan-2019  9:31:39 AM o
6368  GOWSALYA A. Student  B.E-CSE 08-Jan-2019 00406 11:16:20
AM AM
10:13:55 10:58:08
6020 REENA AR. Student B.E - CSE 08-Jan-2019 AM AM
6247  GOWSALYAS. Student  B.E-CSE 08-Jan-2019 ~ |071/:40 11:05:32
AM AM
5601  ASIKA SULTHANASS. Student  B.E-ECE 08-Jan-2019  1026:29 10:52:40
AM AM
5548  VAISHALIR. Student  B.E-ECE 08-Jan-2019  9:11:32 AM 10:1,\3/;52
B.E - 10:49:46
5881  ARUNKUMAR A. Student MECH 08-Jan-2019  9:06:27 AM Ny
5545  KUMARAVELV. Student  B.E - EEE 08-Jan-2019  8:15:08 AM  9:44:26 AM
6266  SOLAIRAJG. Student B.E- 08-Jan-2019  8:18:02 AM  9:32:19 AM

MECH




6283

5545

6101

6151

6551
7017

5849

5437

6303

6303

7572
7491
6932
6932
6932
6932
6932
6553

6443

6192

1554

6097

6192

6101

6443

6585

6525

6525

5335

6151

5499

5499

6008

6008
996

ARUNKUMAR P.

KUMARAVELV.

HARIHARAN S.

VEERAMANI R.

PAVITHRA A.
ARUN VR.

VEERAPANDI M.

GOWTHAM RAJN.

SRIRAMSOUNDAR S.

SRIRAMSOUNDARS.

PRITHVI RAJ R.

LEEMA ROSELINE A.

URMILA KUMARI
URMILA KUMARI
URMILA KUMARI
URMILA KUMARI
URMILA KUMARI
RAJAPRIYASS.

NAVEEN K.

THINAKARAN M.

ANUSIYA A

RAJESH KUMAR K.

THINAKARAN M.

HARIHARAN S.

NAVEEN K.

EZHILMARAN M.

KEERTHANAS.

KEERTHANAS.

SIVAKAVITHA'S.

VEERAMANI R.

RAGAVI G.

RAGAVI G.

RAGAVI N.

RAGAVI N.

RAMACHANDRAN K.

Student
Student

Student

Student

Student
Student

Student
Student
Student

Student

Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student

Student
Student
Employee
Student
Student
Student

Student
Student

Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student

Student

Student

Employee

B.E-
MECH

B.E - EEE

B.E-
MECH
B.E-
MECH

B.E - CSE

B.E - CSE

B.E-
MECH
B.E-
MECH
B.E-
MECH
B.E-
MECH

M.E - CS
M.E - CS
B.E - EEE
B.E - EEE
B.E - EEE
B.E - EEE
B.E - EEE

B.E - ECE

B.E -
MECH
B.E -
MECH

CIVIL

B.E -
MECH
B.E -
MECH
B.E -
MECH
B.E -
MECH

B.E - CSE

B.E - CSE

B.E - CSE

B.E - CSE

B.E-
MECH

B.E-ECE

B.E-ECE

B.E-ECE

B.E - ECE
ECE

U N N N NN ww ~N

~

® > >» > >» > > > w

ve]

S&H

AP1

08-Jan-2019

08-Jan-2019

08-Jan-2019

08-Jan-2019

08-Jan-2019
08-Jan-2019

08-Jan-2019

08-Jan-2019

08-Jan-2019

08-Jan-2019

08-Jan-2019
08-Jan-2019
08-Jan-2019
08-Jan-2019
08-Jan-2019
08-Jan-2019
08-Jan-2019
08-Jan-2019

08-Jan-2019

08-Jan-2019

08-Jan-2019

08-Jan-2019

08-Jan-2019

08-Jan-2019

08-Jan-2019

08-Jan-2019

08-Jan-2019

08-Jan-2019

08-Jan-2019

08-Jan-2019

08-Jan-2019

08-Jan-2019

08-Jan-2019

08-Jan-2019
08-Jan-2019

8:19:40 AM

8:02:54 AM

8:08:47 AM

8:14:36 AM

7:59:12 AM
8:25:53 AM

8:08:14 AM

7:53:41 AM

8:17:40 AM

8:27:34 AM

4:24:38 PM
3:29:01 PM
3:07:52 PM
2:30:49 PM
2:11:38 PM
1:59:06 PM
2:17:23 PM
2:27:02 PM

2:02:23 PM

1:38:39 PM

12:51:30
PM
12:35:51
PM
12:38:31
PM

1:20:07 PM

1:34:06 PM

1:24:53 PM

12:57:19
PM
12:45:12
PM
11:46:26
AM
12:01:30
PM
11:53:20
AM
11:21:18
AM
11:19:13
AM

8:51:25 AM
8:52:20 AM

9:15:56 AM

9:22:09 AM

9:31:01 AM

9:42:49 AM

9:49:24 AM
9:34:04 AM

9:15:34 AM

9:23:00 AM

9:09:58 AM

9:11:51 AM

4:45:54 PM
3:56:16 PM
4:08:06 PM
4:01:02 PM
4:12:50 PM
3:59:17 PM
3:29:43 PM
3:11:21 PM

2:50:41 PM

2:20:56 PM

2:55:46 PM

2:59:06 PM

2:20:45 PM

2:08:33 PM

1:52:30 PM

1:59:15 PM

1:49:59 PM

2:01:50 PM

12:47:00
PM
12:26:02
PM
12:33:50
PM
11:37:46
AM
11:39:39
AM

9:03:49 AM
9:02:42 AM




Date-04-02-2019 Top page
Departm Semes . Design . Time
ID Name Type P Section . & Date Time In

ent ter ation Out
1:24:28

5722 ABDUL NASER S. Student  B.E-EEE 8 A 04-Feb-2019  12:20:16 PM .
1:33:24

5785 RANJITHKUMARK.  Student  B.E-EEE 8 A 04-Feb-2019  12:29:13 PM o
1:45:29

5757  SURENDAR M. Student  B.E- MECH 8 A 04-Feb-2019  12:12:09 PM o
1:24:27

5785 RANJTHKUMARK.  Student  B.E-EEE 8 A 04-Feb-2019  12:24:08 PM .
1:43:21

5545  KUMARAVELV. Student  B.E-EEE 8 A 04-Feb-2019  12:10:04 PM o
6227 ZRASANNAKUMAR Student  B.E-ECE 8 A 04-Feb-2019  11:48:22 AM 1:‘;?\;38
5511 EH'VYA SUBASHINI ot \dent  B.E-ECE 8 A 04-Feb-2019  11:49:54 AM 1’i?\;|09
1:12:40

6385 SURYAM. Student  B.E-EEE 7 A 04-Feb-2019  12:02:27 PM o
1:00:35

6349  RAJENDRAN V. Student  B.E-EEE 7 A 04-Feb-2019  12:32:23PM o
1:36:45

6511 PREMAP. Student  B.E- CIVIL 5 A 04-Feb-2019  11:50:25 AM o
7190 \P/ENKATESWARAN Student  B.E- CIVIL 3 A 04-Feb-2019  11:26:13 AM 1%}\;'32
1:09:25

6113  SELVAMANI V. Student  B.E- MECH 8 A 04-Feb-2019  11:32:07 AM o
12:52:20

7020  ARUNPRAKASH V. Student  B.E- CIVIL 5 B 04-Feb-2019  11:58:03 AM o
7326 IS\IARAVANAKUMAR Student  B.E- CIVIL 5 A 04-Feb-2019  12:01:43 PM 12:5&:59
1:08:48

5752  RAMANA M. Student  B.E- CIVIL 8 B 04-Feb-2019  12:07:33 PM o
5412 LHANDAYUTHAM Student  B.E-EEE 8 A 04-Feb-2019  11:47:22 AM 1%?\;'36
5412 ZHANDAYUTHAM Student  B.E-EEE 8 A 04-Feb-2019  11:30:40 AM 1€?\;|53
1228  PARTHIBAN M. Em’ioye MECH S&H 04-Feb-2019  11:44:33 AM 12:5;:44
1:01:52

7404  KARUPPIAH A. Student  B.E-ECE 7 A 04-Feb-2019  11:51:32 AM o
12:41:04

6315  NAGARAJ CT. Student  B.E-ECE 7 A 04-Feb-2019  12:12:45PM Ny
12:34:26

6117  BAGATH YAZARA. Student  B.E-ECE 7 A 04-Feb-2019  11:54:08 AM o
1491 EMA MAHESHWARI Em’;'OVG CSE AP1 04-Feb-2019  12:09:32 PM 12:5&:49
1491  UMAMAHESHWARL - Employe CSE AP1 04-Feb2019  12:01:07PM 12023

K. e PM
12:27:36

7411 VIJAY MANIG. Student  B.E- MECH 3 A 04-Feb-2019  11:27:21 AM o
12:36:30

7411 VIJAY MANIG. Student  B.E- MECH 3 A 04-Feb-2019  11:06:16 AM oo
12:39:29

7419  SANTHOSH KUMAR  Student  B.E- CSE 3 B 04-Feb-2019  11:06:16 AM o
12:31:19

7153 VIJAYKANNAN S. Student  B.E-EEE 5 A 04-Feb-2019  10:53:08 AM iy
7391 zENGATESHWARAN Student  B.E-EEE 5 A 04-Feb-2019  11:04:03 AM 12:,31,3':23
11:59:15

7118  ARAVINTH S. Student  B.E- MECH 5 B 04-Feb-2019  11:30:57 AM o
12:28:06

7302 SUMANRAJ L. Student  B.E- MECH 5 A 04-Feb-2019  10:41:49 AM o
5909  VISHNU M. Student  B.E - EEE 8 A 04-Feb-2019  10:39:14 AM 12:;,3{30
6025  KARTHIGA B. Student  B.E-ECE 7 A 04-Feb-2019 9:45:26 AM  11:22:40




AM

5757  SURENDAR M. Student  B.E - MECH 04-Feb-2019  10:13:12 AM 112),\7/;25
11:13:36

5757  SURENDAR M. Student  B.E - MECH 04-Feb-2019  10:1524AM oo
6815  RAJADURAIR. Student  B.E- CIVIL 04-Feb-2019  9:43:15AM 11:;3;34
11:24:26

6541  YAZIDKHANS. Student  B.E- CIVIL 04-Feb-2019  9:46:08 AM o
7119 EANTHOSH KUMAR " Student  B.E-cvIL 04-Feb-2019  9:57:01 AM 11?&18
7110 BASKARS. Student ~ B.E- CIVIL 04-Feb-2019  10:31:35 AM 10?&50
11:17:47

5791  KEERTHANASRIG.  Student  B.E-CSE 04-Feb2019  10:05:33AM
11:29:38

5791  KEERTHANASRIG.  Student  B.E-CSE 04-Feb-2019  10:05:25AM
11:36:28

5735  GEETHAKANNANK.  Student  B.E-CSE 04-Feb-2019  9:46:16 AM o~
11:21:22

5582 SAKTHIDEVIR. Student  B.E- CSE 04-Feb-2019  10:13:11AM A
7015 DALAMUTHUKUMA g igent  BE-civiL 04-Feb-2019  9:56:02AM 0322

R.C AM
11:11:15

5941  KARTHIKEYAN G. Student  B.E - MECH 04-Feb-2019  9:41:56 AM Ay
7015 ﬁAéAMUTHUKUMA Student  B.E- CIVIL 04-Feb-2019  10:06:50 AM 10::’&:08
11:01:03

7110 BASKARS. Student  B.E- CIVIL 04-Feb-2019  10:16:46AM
10:55:26

6255  NAGARAJANS. Student  B.E - MECH 04-Feb-2019  10:28:11AM
11:07:18

5837 GNANASINDHUS.  Student  B.E- EEE 04-Feb-2019  10:07:04AM o
11:16:09

5413 VIMALADEVI J. Student  B.E - EEE 04-Feb-2019  9:45:56 AM Ay
11:28:02

5413 VIMALADEVI J. Student  B.E - EEE 04-Feb-2019  9:54:50 AM o
11:34:58

6113 SELVAMANIV. Student  B.E - MECH 04-Feb-2019  9:38:47 AM o
11:19:59

6113 SELVAMANIV. Student  B.E - MECH 04-Feb-2019  9:41:39 AM Y
11:01:51

6815  RAJADURAIR. Student  B.E- CIVIL 04-Feb-2019  9:52:32 AM Ny
7119 :ANTHOSH KUMAR " Student  BE-avIL 04-Feb-2019  9:59:28 AM 11:/3'3;46
10:57:41

6541  YAZIDKHANS. Student  B.E- CIVIL 04-Feb-2019  10:29:24AM T
5788 ANUSIYAS. Student  B.E-ECE 04-Feb-2019  9:46:19 AM 11:/;9"\2/;35
5788 ANUSIYAS. Student  B.E-ECE 04-Feb-2019  9:52:10 AM 1125;25
5910  ELAKKIYAE. Student  B.E-ECE 04-Feb-2019  9:29:49 AM 112,\5/;03
6385  SURYA M. Student  B.E - EEE 04-Feb-2019  9:34:56 AM 112,\2/;09
6385  SURYAM. Student  B.E - EEE 04-Feb-2019  10:02:47 AM 10:/;3:59
11:04:52

6293  THISHANTHAN M. Student  B.E - EEE 04-Feb-2019  10:06:41AM o
11:13:56

6349  RAJENDRAN V. Student  B.E - EEE 04-Feb-2019  10:12:36AM o
11:25:49

6002  AROCKIANAVEENS. ~Student  B.E- CSE 04-Feb-2019  9:52:30 AM o
6227 O RNNAROMAR  Ghigent B -ECE 04-Feb-2019  10:04:27 AM 111)&:45
SAMSUNDAR 111333

6335 oo reio Student  B.E - ECE 04-Feb-2019  9:43:16 AM Ay




11:25:05

5409  SWATHIN. Student B.E - EEE 04-Feb-2019 9:23:49 AM AM
11:31:54

5532 KRISHNAVENI R. Student B.E-ECE 04-Feb-2019 9:31:39 AM AM
6019 LAVANYA G. Student B.E-ECE 04-Feb-2019 10:04:06 AM 112'\6/;20
5532 KRISHNAVENI R. Student B.E-ECE 04-Feb-2019 10:13:55 AM 102'?/;08
11:05:52

6019 LAVANYA G. Student B.E - ECE 04-Feb-2019 10:17:40 AM AM
5788  ANUSIYAS. Student B.E - ECE 04-Feb-2019 10:26:29 AM 102’)“2/':40
10:43:52

7020  ARUNPRAKASH V. Student B.E - CIVIL 04-Feb-2019 9:11:32 AM AM
7326 SNARAVANAKUMAR Student B.E - CIVIL 04-Feb-2019 9:06:27 AM 102346
9:44:26

5880 MAHA LAKSHMI T. Student B.E - ECE 04-Feb-2019 8:15:08 AM AM
9:32:19

5880 MAHA LAKSHMI T. Student B.E - ECE 04-Feb-2019 8:18:02 AM AM
9:31:01

5409  SWATHIN. Student B.E - EEE 04-Feb-2019 8:08:47 AM AM
9:42:49

5409  SWATHIN. Student B.E - EEE 04-Feb-2019 8:14:36 AM AM
9:34:04

6670 MAGESH G. Student B.E - CIVIL 04-Feb-2019 8:25:53 AM AM
RESHMAN 9:15:34

6476 MAZUDHA M. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 8:08:14 AM AM
9:23:00

5831  ABIRAMIP. Student B.E - ECE 04-Feb-2019 7:53:41 AM AM
7391 XENGATESHWARAN Student B.E - EEE 04-Feb-2019 8:27:34 AM 9::'[\;51
4:45:54

7302  SUMANRAIJ L. Student B.E - MECH 04-Feb-2019 4:24:38 PM PM
3:56:16

7153  VIJAYKANNAN S. Student B.E - EEE 04-Feb-2019 3:29:01 PM PM
6701  AJAYP. Student B.E - EEE 04-Feb-2019 3:07:52 PM 4:(;?\;06
4:01:02

6321  THEVATARSHNI C. Student B.E - CIVIL 04-Feb-2019 2:30:49 PM PM
4:12:50

6315 NAGARAJ CT. Student B.E - ECE 04-Feb-2019 2:11:38 PM PM
3:59:17

6307 NASREEN BANU A. Student B.E - EEE 04-Feb-2019 1:59:06 PM PM
3:11:21

6008 RAGAVI N. Student B.E - ECE 04-Feb-2019 2:27:02 PM PM
2:50:41

6005 THANGAMEENALR. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 2:02:23 PM PM
2:55:46

5909  VISHNU M. Student B.E - EEE 04-Feb-2019 12:51:30 PM PM
2:59:06

5860 RUPALAKSHMI S. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 12:35:51 PM PM
2:20:45

5849  VEERAPANDI M. Student B.E - MECH 04-Feb-2019 12:38:31 PM PM
2:08:33

5837  GNANA SINDHU S. Student B.E - EEE 04-Feb-2019 1:20:07 PM PM
1:52:30

5831  ABIRAMIP. Student B.E- ECE 04-Feb-2019 1:34:06 PM PM
1:59:15

5548  VAISHALIR. Student B.E - ECE 04-Feb-2019 1:24:53 PM PM
1:49:59

5545 KUMARAVELV. Student B.E - EEE 04-Feb-2019 12:57:19 PM PM
2:01:50

5532 KRISHNAVENI R. Student B.E- ECE 04-Feb-2019 12:45:12 PM PM
12:47:00

5429 PRADEEP KUMARR. Student B.E - MECH 04-Feb-2019 11:46:26 AM ona
5413  VIMALADEVI J. Student B.E - EEE 04-Feb-2019 11:53:20 AM 12:33:50




PM

7444  VIKASH M. Student B.E - CIVIL 04-Feb-2019 8:51:25 AM 9:(;?\;49
5:11:22
7058  SWATHYR. Student B.E - CIVIL 04-Feb-2019 3:41:02 PM PM
5:23:21
7020  ARUNPRAKASH V. Student B.E - CIVIL 04-Feb-2019 3:22:02 PM PM
7015 iAéAMUTHUKUMA Student B.E - CIVIL 04-Feb-2019 3:48:29 PM 521?\;48
5:10:36
6798  VIJAYAC. Student B.E - EEE 04-Feb-2019 3:58:16 PM PM
5:22:33
6585 EZHILMARAN M. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 3:58:14 PM PM
5:29:22
6362 VIGNESHWARAN T. Student B.E - MECH 04-Feb-2019 3:42:03 PM PM
SAMSUNDAR 5:09:51
6335 PRADEEB E.P. Student B.E - ECE 04-Feb-2019 3:43:31 PM PM
4:51:45
6293  THISHANTHAN M. Student B.E - EEE 04-Feb-2019 3:49:26 PM PM
4:54:27
6283 ARUNKUMAR P. Student B.E - MECH 04-Feb-2019 3:35:08 PM PM
5:03:14
6255 NAGARAJAN S. Student B.E - MECH 04-Feb-2019 3:40:55 PM PM
6227 ZRASANNAKUMAR Student B.E - ECE 04-Feb-2019 3:46:50 PM 5:}1)?\;10
5:23:19
6042 HARISH M. Student B.E - CIVIL 04-Feb-2019 3:57:02 PM PM
5:10:45
6020 REENA AR. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 4:12:29 PM PM
5:22:42
5941 KARTHIKEYAN G. Student B.E - MECH 04-Feb-2019 4:01:27 PM PM
5:29:30
5910 ELAKKIYA E. Student B.E - ECE 04-Feb-2019 3:42:16 PM PM
4:56:15
5850  SANGEETHAC. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 3:54:03 PM PM
4:56:42
5785 RANJITHKUMAR K. Student B.E - EEE 04-Feb-2019 3:37:31 PM PM
5:05:46
5765 RAJALAKSHMI R. Student B.E - ECE 04-Feb-2019 3:43:26 PM PM
5:15:27
5735 GEETHA KANNAN K. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 3:47:08 PM PM
4:54:13
5601 ASIKA SULTHANA S. Student B.E - ECE 04-Feb-2019 3:59:55 PM PM
5:05:21
7345 DENIN KISHORE D. Student B.E - MECH 04-Feb-2019 3:27:07 PM PM
4:47:17
7094 KANMANI RS. Student B.E - CIVIL 04-Feb-2019 3:38:04 PM PM
4:55:14
7017  ARUN VR. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 3:45:02 PM PM
4:43:10
6632 GUNALAN M. Student B.E - CIVIL 04-Feb-2019 4:14:59 PM PM
5:17:22
6553 RAJAPRIYAS. Student B.E - ECE 04-Feb-2019 3:31:02 PM PM
5:22:54
6541 YAZIDKHAN S. Student B.E - CIVIL 04-Feb-2019 3:36:35 PM PM
5:09:49
6525 KEERTHANAS. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 3:47:30 PM PM
4:57:48
6504 IMRAN KHAN M. Student B.E - CIVIL 04-Feb-2019 4:03:28 PM PM
RESHMAN 4:36:49
6476 MAZUDHA M. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 4:13:30 PM PM
4:41:12
6385 SURYA M. Student B.E - EEE 04-Feb-2019 3:49:54 PM PM
4:50:05
6349 RAJENDRAN V. Student B.E - EEE 04-Feb-2019 3:31:48 PM PM
5:01:48
6308 SOUNDARYAE. Student B.E - EEE 04-Feb-2019 3:07:32 PM

PM




4:59:08

6288 RAGINI V. Student B.E - ECE 04-Feb-2019 3:12:54 PM PM
4:58:21
6151 VEERAMANI R. Student B.E - MECH 04-Feb-2019 3:16:08 PM PM
3:45:50
6113 SELVAMANI V. Student B.E - MECH 04-Feb-2019 2:25:38 PM PM
3:22:47
6101 HARIHARAN S. Student B.E - MECH 04-Feb-2019 2:50:36 PM PM
3:23:36
6097 RAJESH KUMAR K. Student B.E - MECH 04-Feb-2019 2:06:16 PM PM
3:27:51
6082 VIJAY A. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 1:46:32 PM PM
6028 IPARIMALESHWARI Student B.E - EEE 04-Feb-2019 1:47:22 PM 3:3;?\;40
3:14:18
6002 AROCKIA NAVEEN S.  Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 2:16:01 PM PM
3:33:42
5880 MAHA LAKSHMI T. Student B.E - ECE 04-Feb-2019 2:00:27 PM PM
3:39:58
5864  SUMITHRAS. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 1:43:44 PM PM
5843 \'\//IUTHU KARTHIKA Student B.E - ECE 04-Feb-2019 1:57:23 PM 3:(;?\;35
3:12:03
5791 KEERTHANASRI G. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 2:01:52 PM PM
3:00:01
5788  ANUSIYAS. Student B.E - ECE 04-Feb-2019 2:31:41 PM PM
3:34:54
5638  SELVARANIC. Student B.E - ECE 04-Feb-2019 1:48:35 PM PM
3:40:49
5633 SELVAKUMARI M. Student B.E - ECE 04-Feb-2019 1:54:31 PM PM
5511 EHNYA SUBASHINI Student B.E - ECE 04-Feb-2019 1:49:22 PM 3%7\;39
3:15:31
5499 RAGAVI G. Student B.E - ECE 04-Feb-2019 1:49:15 PM PM
5359 SDHAYAPRAKASH Student B.E - MECH 04-Feb-2019 1:57:09 PM 3:(;?\;24
3:08:17
7447  SHEIKSULTAN N. Student B.E - CIVIL 04-Feb-2019 2:04:03 PM PM
3:17:11
7404 KARUPPIAH A. Student B.E - ECE 04-Feb-2019 2:12:58 PM PM
7326 ;ARAVANAKUMAR Student B.E - CIVIL 04-Feb-2019 1:52:44 PM 3:'2)%56
3:35:47
7118  ARAVINTH S. Student B.E - MECH 04-Feb-2019 1:57:36 PM PM
3:02:38
6670 MAGESH G. Student B.E - CIVIL 04-Feb-2019 2:32:19 PM PM
3:09:55
6551 PAVITHRA A. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 2:24:37 PM PM
5:11:21
6511 PREMA P. Student B.E - CIVIL 04-Feb-2019 4:07:02 PM PM
5:10:46
6368 GOWSALYA A. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 4:06:27 PM PM
5:29:33
6247 GOWSALYAS. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 3:51:14 PM PM
5:14:23
6025 KARTHIGA B. Student B.E - ECE 04-Feb-2019 3:31:03 PM PM
4:51:50
6019 LAVANYA G. Student B.E - ECE 04-Feb-2019 3:38:31 PM PM
5:03:25
5881 ARUNKUMAR A. Student B.E - MECH 04-Feb-2019 3:47:08 PM PM
4:54:05
5757  SURENDAR M. Student B.E - MECH 04-Feb-2019 4:02:50 PM PM
5:02:20
5752 RAMANA M. Student B.E - CIVIL 04-Feb-2019 3:44:06 PM PM
5:13:31
5722 ABDUL NASER S. Student B.E - EEE 04-Feb-2019 3:19:18 PM o
5582 SAKTHIDEVIR. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 3:05:07 PM 5:20:19




PM

5465 ;JQAAMAHESWARI Student B.E - ECE 04-Feb-2019 3:35:04 PM 5:(;?\;15
4:47:22
5448 JAFFERSADIQUE K. Student B.E - MECH 04-Feb-2019 4:11:02 PM PM
4:55:18
5437 GOWTHAM RAJ N. Student B.E - MECH 04-Feb-2019 3:54:59 PM PM
4:42:20
5409 SWATHI N. Student B.E - EEE 04-Feb-2019 4:18:02 PM PM
5:16:52
5335 SIVAKAVITHASS. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 3:40:35 PM PM
5:22:46
6321 THEVATARSHNI C. Student B.E - CIVIL 04-Feb-2019 3:38:30 PM PM
5:09:43
6321 THEVATARSHNI C. Student B.E - CIVIL 04-Feb-2019 3:52:28 PM PM
5511 EHIVYA SUBASHINI Student B.E - ECE 04-Feb-2019 3:46:30 PM 4:Ej\;|44
6028 ::’ARIMALESHWARI Student B.E - EEE 04-Feb-2019 3:28:48 PM 4:?)1\;00
6798 VIJAYA C. Student B.E - EEE 04-Feb-2019 3:12:32 PM 4:?)?\;43
4:59:19
6308 SOUNDARYAE. Student B.E - EEE 04-Feb-2019 3:12:59 PM PM
4:47:13
6308 SOUNDARYAE. Student B.E - EEE 04-Feb-2019 3:42:54 PM PM
4:51:27
5837  GNANASINDHUS. Student B.E - EEE 04-Feb-2019 3:15:08 PM PM
540 SWAMINATHAN G. Em‘;'oye CsE AP1 04-Feb-2019  2:22:38PM 4:(;?\;58
3:18:34
6293  THISHANTHAN M. Student B.E - EEE 04-Feb-2019 2:05:16 PM PM
3:18:49
6368  GOWSALYA A. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 2:08:32 PM PM
3:27:38
6247  GOWSALYAS. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 2:11:22 PM PM
3:35:16
6307  NASREEN BANU A. Student B.E - EEE 04-Feb-2019 2:10:01 PM PM
5843 \'\//lUTHU KARTHIKA Student B.E - ECE 04-Feb-2019 2:21:39 PM 3:'1);53
3:21:40
6042  HARISH M. Student B.E- CIVIL 04-Feb-2019 2:03:27 PM PM
3:32:56
6005 THANGAMEENALR. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 1:38:44 PM PM
3:39:50
6082  VIJAY A Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 1:24:39 PM PM
3:24:43
6002 AROCKIA NAVEEN S. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 1:54:23 PM PM
3:04:11
6002 AROCKIA NAVEEN S. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 2:27:52 PM PM
3:11:59
6082  VIJAY A Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 2:11:41 PM PM
2:59:52
6247  GOWSALYAS. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 2:35:35 PM PM
3:34:47
6368 GOWSALYA A. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 1:58:31 PM PM
3:40:37
6020 REENA AR. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 1:56:22 PM PM
3:27:29
6247 GOWSALYAS. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 2:10:15 PM PM
3:15:22
5601 ASIKA SULTHANA S. Student B.E - ECE 04-Feb-2019 2:10:09 PM PM
3:00:15
5548 VAISHALI R. Student B.E - ECE 04-Feb-2019 2:16:03 PM PM
3:08:09
5881 ARUNKUMAR A. Student B.E - MECH 04-Feb-2019 1:55:58 PM PM
3:17:04
5545 KUMARAVELV. Student B.E - EEE 04-Feb-2019 1:39:44 PM

PM




6283 ARUNKUMAR P. Student B.E - MECH 04-Feb-2019 1:53:25 PM PM
3:20:36

5545 KUMARAVEL V. Student B.E - EEE 04-Feb-2019 2:00:19 PM PM
3:01:53

6101 HARIHARAN S. Student B.E - MECH 04-Feb-2019 2:29:37 PM PM
1:39:29

6151 VEERAMANI R. Student B.E - MECH 04-Feb-2019 12:16:14 PM PM
1:26:44

6551 PAVITHRA A. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 12:21:30 PM PM
1:35:39

7017 ARUN VR. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 12:25:26 PM PM
1:44:34

5849 VEERAPANDI M. Student B.E - MECH 04-Feb-2019 12:28:22 PM PM
1:56:31

5437 GOWTHAM RAJ N. Student B.E - MECH 04-Feb-2019 12:31:20 PM PM
1:56:23

7572 PRITHVI RAJ R. Student M.E - CS 04-Feb-2019 12:02:05 PM PM
2:02:46

7491 LEEMA ROSELINE A. Student M.E - CS 04-Feb-2019 11:47:29 AM PM
2:05:46

6553 RAJAPRIYAS. Student B.E - ECE 04-Feb-2019 11:49:35 AM PM
1554  ANUSIYAA. Emzloye cIviL S&H 04-Feb-2019  12:50:19 PM 1%(')\;'37
1:28:17

6097  RAJESH KUMAR K. Student = B.E- MECH 04-Feb-2019 12:34:00 PM PM
1:48:35

6101  HARIHARAN S. Student = B.E- MECH 04-Feb-2019 12:22:20 PM PM
1:40:07

6585 = EZHILMARAN M. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 12:34:54 PM PM
1:21:03

6525  KEERTHANAS. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 12:39:51 PM PM
1:28:56

6525  KEERTHANAS. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 12:22:45 PM PM
1:17:01

6701  AJAYP. Student B.E - EEE 04-Feb-2019 12:22:41 PM PM
1:28:54

5335  SIVAKAVITHAS. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 12:03:35 PM PM
1:16:25

6151 = VEERAMANIR. Student = B.E - MECH 04-Feb-2019 12:30:07 PM PM
1:51:02

5499  RAGAVIG. Student B.E - ECE 04-Feb-2019 12:12:45 PM PM
1:56:57

5499  RAGAVIG. Student B.E - ECE 04-Feb-2019 11:58:41 AM PM
1:43:52

6008  RAGAVIN. Student B.E - ECE 04-Feb-2019 12:05:37 PM PM
1:31:46

6008  RAGAVIN. Student B.E - ECE 04-Feb-2019 12:05:32 PM PM
996~ RAMACHANDRAN — Employe ECE AP1 04-Feb-2019  12:1325pM 11638

K. e PM
1:24:28

5413 VIMALADEVI J. Student B.E - EEE 04-Feb-2019 12:20:16 PM PM
1:33:24

6159 SULEMAN SOREN A. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 12:29:13 PM PM
1:45:29

5797 BALAMURUGAN P. Student B.E - MECH 04-Feb-2019 12:12:09 PM PM
1:24:27

6159 SULEMAN SOREN A. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 12:24:08 PM PM
1:33:22

6002 AROCKIA NAVEEN S. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 12:03:04 PM PM
1:43:21

6822 SUGEETH CHINTA Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 12:10:04 PM PM
1:44:38

6822 SUGEETH CHINTA Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 11:48:22 AM PM
1:28:09

6526 UVARANJANI K. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 11:49:54 AM oA
6526 UVARANJANI K. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 11:58:30 AM 1:07:44




PM

6938  JAYAPRAKASH N. Student  B.E-EEE 04-Feb-2019  12:02:27 PM 1:;;40
7326 EARAVANAKUMAR Student  B.E- CIVIL 04-Feb-2019  12:32:23 PM 1:(;?\;35
1:30:40

6679  ARTHY G. Student  B.E- CIVIL 04-Feb-2019  11:44:29 AM o
1:36:45

7118 ARAVINTHS. Student  B.E- MECH 04-Feb-2019  11:50:25 AM o
1:21:32

7118  ARAVINTHS. Student  B.E- MECH 04-Feb-2019  11:26:13 AM -
5843 QAUTHU KARTHIKA " Student  BE-ECE 04-Feb-2019  11:58:03 AM 12::&:20
5843 QAUTHU KARTHIKA  otident  B.E-ECE 04-Feb-2019  12:01:43 PM 12::&:59
1:08:48

7422 AKSHAYA A. Student  B.E-ECE 04-Feb-2019  12:07:33 PM o
1:20:36

7232 CHELLAM PL Student  B.E-ECE 04-Feb-2019  11:47:22 AM o
1:26:53

7486  KANMANI G. Student  B.E-ECE 04-Feb-2019  11:30:40 AM g
1:11:48

7521  ABIRAMIS. Student  B.E-ECE 04-Feb-2019  11:33:36 AM o
12:53:44

7490  JEEVAJOTHISS. Student  B.E-ECE 04-Feb-2019  11:44:33 AM o
5760 MURUGANANDHA o jent  B.E- MECH 04-Feb-2019  11:51:32AM  +0%52

MA. PM
12:41:04

5638  SELVARANIC. Student  B.E-ECE 04-Feb-2019  12:12:45PM iy
5906  SANDHIYAS. Student  B.E-ECE 04-Feb-2019  11:54:08 AM 12::’&:26
5906  SANDHIYAS. Student  B.E-ECE 04-Feb-2019  12:09:32 PM 12:;&:49
12:28:23

5906  SANDHIYAS. Student  B.E-ECE 04-Feb-2019  12:01:07 PM oy
12:36:30

7037  LOKESHRAJ D. Student  B.E- CIVIL 04-Feb-2019  11:06:16 AM oy
12:39:29

7037  LOKESHRAJ D. Student  B.E- CIVIL 04-Feb-2019  11:06:16 AM oy
6323 NANDHINISS.S. Student  B.E-EEE 04-Feb-2019  10:50:11 AM 12::&:23
12:31:19

6126  AKSHAYA M. Student  B.E-EEE 04-Feb-2019  10:53:08 AM o
12:13:23

6795 RAMESHR. Student  B.E- CIVIL 04-Feb-2019  11:04:03 AM oy
12:14:08

6755 BHUVANESWARIK.  Student  B.E- CSE 04-Feb-2019  11:03:49 AM o
11:59:15

6525  KEERTHANAS. Student  B.E- CSE 04-Feb-2019  11:30:57 AM Ny
12:28:06

6711  SHIVAKUMARI S. Student  B.E- CSE 04-Feb-2019  10:41:49 AM o
12:25:30

7515  SOLAIMEENALE. Student  B.E- CSE 04-Feb-2019  10:39:14 AM oy
11:36:23

7345 DENINKISHORED.  Student  B.E- MECH 04-Feb-2019 9:41:08 AM o~
7526 KMAVYA DHARSHNI Student  B.E- CSE 04-Feb-2019 9:45:26 AM 11::,\2/;40
11:07:25

7265 SWARNAMYTHILIR.  Student  B.E- CSE 04-Feb-2019  10:13:12 AM ¢
11:13:36

6591  VIGNESH T. Student  B.E- CIVIL 04-Feb-2019  10:15:24 AM Ay
RESHMAN 11:22:26

6476\ OHAM. Student  B.E- CSE 04-Feb-2019  10:21:15 AM o
11:33:56

6711  SHIVAKUMARI S. Student  B.E- CSE 04-Feb-2019  10:00:36 AM Y
6525  KEERTHANAS. Student  B.E- CSE 04-Feb-2019 94315 AM 113934

AM




11:24:26

6567 ANITHAS. Student  B.E- CSE 04-Feb-2019 9:46:08 AM Y
11:06:18

6711  SHIVAKUMARI S. Student  B.E- CSE 04-Feb-2019 9:57:01 AM Ny
11:13:02

6551  PAVITHRA A. Student  B.E- CSE 04-Feb-2019  10:02:46 AM Y
6126  AKSHAYA M. Student  B.E-EEE 04-Feb-2019  10:31:35 AM 10:/33;50
11:17:47

5334  NAGAVENIN. Student  B.E- CSE 04-Feb-2019  10:05:33 AM ¢
7372 EABAR'VENKATESH Student  B.E- CSE 04-Feb-2019  10:05:25 AM 112&’38
SATHIYA 11:36:28

TISL v AN S, Student  B.E- CSE 04-Feb-2019 9:46:16 AM o~
11:21:22

5724  ARUNKUMAR A. Student  B.E-EEE 04-Feb-2019  10:13:11 AM Ay
11:03:22

5724  ARUNKUMAR A. Student  B.E-EEE 04-Feb-2019 9:56:02 AM Ny
11:11:15

7013 PRIYADHARSHINIR.  Student  B.E- CIVIL 04-Feb-2019 9:41:56 AM Ay
6115  PAVITHRAK. Student  B.E-ECE 04-Feb-2019  10:06:50 AM 10}3&;08
11:01:03

7058  SWATHYR. Student  B.E- CIVIL 04-Feb-2019  10:16:46 AM Ny
5910  ELAKKIYAE. Student ~ B.E-ECE 04-Feb-2019  10:35:18 AM 10::&“
10:55:26

5864  SUMITHRAS. Student  B.E- CSE 04-Feb-2019  10:28:11 AM NY
11:07:18

6551  PAVITHRA A. Student ~ B.E- CSE 04-Feb-2019  10:07:04 AM ¢
VEERA 11:16:09

6144 o ananG, | Student  B.E-CSE 04-Feb-2019 9:45:56 AM Ay
6296 ?M'RRTHAKESAVAN Student  B.E- CSE 04-Feb-2019 9:54:50 AM 112;3/;02
11:34:58

7024 HEMANANDHINIC.  Student  B.E-CIVIL 04-Feb-2019 9:38:47 AM o
11:19:59

6627  SARANRAJ P. Student  B.E- CIVIL 04-Feb-2019 9:41:39 AM Y
1219  GURUMOORTHY A. Em’ioye MECH AP1 04-Feb-2019 9:59:28 AM 112346
6583 AMUTHUKARUPPAN Student  B.E- CSE 04-Feb-2019 9:46:19 AM 11§’|3/;35
6580  ARUN S.S. Student  B.E- CSE 04-Feb-2019 9:52:10 AM 112325
5949  DEEPIKAV. Student  B.E-ECE 04-Feb-2019 9:29:49 AM 11;3'\5/;03
11:12:09

5736 NASREENBANUK.  Student  B.E-ECE 04-Feb-2019 9:34:56 AM Ay
10:56:59

5736 NASREENBANUK.  Student  B.E-ECE 04-Feb-2019  10:02:47 AM o~
6115  PAVITHRAK. Student  B.E-ECE 04-Feb-2019  10:06:41 AM 11::;;:5 2
11:13:56

6115  PAVITHRAK. Student  B.E-ECE 04-Feb-2019  10:12:36 AM Ay
5910  ELAKKIYAE. Student ~ B.E-ECE 04-Feb-2019 9:52:30 AM 11’:,\5/;49
5910  ELAKKIYAE. Student ~ B.E-ECE 04-Feb-2019  10:04:27 AM 112‘\;45
5499  RAGAVIG. Student  B.E-ECE 04-Feb-2019 9:43:16 AM 112,\3/;33
5499  RAGAVIG. Student  B.E-ECE 04-Feb-2019 9:23:49 AM 11::,:05
sa65  UMAMAHESWARI Student  B.E-ECE 04-Feb-2019 931:39am (13154

SB. AM
11:16:20

6822  SUGEETH CHINTA Student  B.E- CSE 04-Feb-2019  10:04:06 AM "
6822  SUGEETH CHINTA Student  B.E- CSE 04-Feb-2019  10:13:55AM  10:58:08




AM

6119 KEERTHIKA AL. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 10:17:40 AM 112;52
6119 KEERTHIKA AL. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 10:26:29 AM 1025'\2/;40
7251 KAVIPRIYAN K. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 9:11:32 AM 10:"\3/;52
7243 RAJESH B. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 9:06:27 AM 10:‘“9/;46
9:44:26
6033 SAKTHIVEL M. Student B.E - EEE 04-Feb-2019 8:15:08 AM AM
9:32:19
6201 SAKTHIVELS. Student B.E - EEE 04-Feb-2019 8:18:02 AM AM
9:15:56
6002 AROCKIA NAVEEN S.  Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 8:19:40 AM AM
9:22:09
6195 MADHURATHNA C. Student B.E - ECE 04-Feb-2019 8:02:54 AM AM
9:31:01
6580  ARUNS.S. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 8:08:47 AM AM
6583 ZIUTHUKARUPPAN Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 8:14:36 AM 9:1?\;49
9:49:24
6861 DEVI M. Student M.E - STE 04-Feb-2019 7:59:12 AM AM
9:34:04
5724  ARUNKUMAR A. Student B.E - EEE 04-Feb-2019 8:25:53 AM AM
9:15:34
7503 MARIA PRINCY L. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 8:08:14 AM AM
9:23:00
7336  SUBALAKSHMI S. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 7:53:41 AM AM
9:09:58
7336  SUBALAKSHMI S. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 8:17:40 AM AM
9:11:51
6345 SUREKAT. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 8:27:34 AM AM
4:45:54
6627  SARANRAIJ P. Student B.E - CIVIL 04-Feb-2019 4:24:38 PM PM
3:56:16
6511 PREMA P. Student B.E - CIVIL 04-Feb-2019 3:29:01 PM PM
4:08:06
6728  JEEVINAVI V. Student B.E - CIVIL 04-Feb-2019 3:07:52 PM PM
4:01:02
6526 UVARANJANI K. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 2:30:49 PM PM
4:12:50
6526 UVARANJANI K. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 2:11:38 PM PM
3:59:17
7170  ANUSHIYA DEVIB. Student B.E - CIVIL 04-Feb-2019 1:59:06 PM PM
3:29:43
5880 MAHA LAKSHMI T. Student B.E - ECE 04-Feb-2019 2:17:23 PM PM
3:11:21
5949 DEEPIKA V. Student B.E - ECE 04-Feb-2019 2:27:02 PM PM
2:50:41
5736 NASREEN BANU K. Student B.E - ECE 04-Feb-2019 2:02:23 PM PM
2:20:56
5736 NASREEN BANU K. Student B.E - ECE 04-Feb-2019 1:38:39 PM PM
2:55:46
7552 ANBUCHEZHIAN R. Student B.E - CIVIL 04-Feb-2019 12:51:30 PM PM
2:59:06
7288 GANESAN S. Student B.E - CIVIL 04-Feb-2019 12:35:51 PM PM
2:20:45
7397  AISWARYAR. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 12:38:31 PM PM
2:08:33
7552 ANBUCHEZHIAN R. Student B.E - CIVIL 04-Feb-2019 1:20:07 PM PM
1:52:30
7251 KAVIPRIYAN K. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 1:34:06 PM PM
1:59:15
7243 RAJESH B. Student B.E - CSE 04-Feb-2019 1:24:53 PM PM
1:49:59
7519  JEEVITH K Student B.E - MECH 04-Feb-2019 12:57:19 PM

PM
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Date-13-02-2019 Top page
Sem Secti Desig . .
ID Name Type Department . Date Time In Time Out
ester on nation
6172  SOORIYAR. Student B.E - CSE 7 A 13-Feb-2019  11:32:07 AM 1:09:25 PM
6795  RAMESH R. Student B.E - CIVIL 5 B 13-Feb-2019  12:07:33 PM 1:08:48 PM
7020 CRUNPRAKASH Student B.E - CIVIL 5 B 13-Feb-2019  11:47:22 AM 1:20:36 PM
6899  VEENAD. Student B.E - ECE 5 13-Feb-2019  11:30:40 AM 1:26:53 PM
7028  MENAKAS. Student B.E - ECE 5 A 13-Feb-2019  11:33:36 AM 1:11:48 PM
7345 BEN'N KISHORE Student B.E - MECH 5 B 13-Feb-2019  11:44:33AM  12:53:44 PM
6315  NAGARAJCT. Student B.E - ECE 7 A 13-Feb-2019  11:51:32 AM 1:01:52 PM
6083  SOORYAK. Student B.E - ECE 7 A 13-Feb-2019  12:12:45PM  12:41:04 PM
6505  KEERTHIKAR. Student B.E - CSE 5 A 13-Feb-2019  11:54:08 AM  12:34:26 PM
6315  NAGARAJCT. Student B.E - ECE 7 A 13-Feb-2019  12:09:32PM  12:29:49 PM
7345 BENlN KISHORE Student B.E - MECH 5 B 13-Feb-2019  12:01:07 PM  12:28:23 PM
5029 \SECLKTL'FF'MMAN Student B.E - CSE 8 A 13-Feb-2019  11:27:21 AM  12:27:36 PM
6318  DEVIM. Student B.E - ECE 7 A 13-Feb-2019  10:50:11 AM  12:46:23 PM
6032  DHIVYAR. Student B.E - ECE 7 A 13-Feb-2019  10:53:08 AM  12:31:19 PM
6032  DHIVYAR. Student B.E - ECE 7 A 13-Feb-2019  11:04:03AM  12:13:23 PM
6032  DHIVYAR. Student B.E - ECE 7 A 13-Feb-2019  11:03:49AM  12:14:08 PM
6195 CMADHURATHNA Student B.E - ECE 7 A 13-Feb-2019  11:30:57 AM  11:59:15 AM
6780  RATHIMANIR. Student B.E - ECE 5 B 13-Feb-2019  10:41:49 AM  12:28:06 PM
6780  RATHIMANIR. Student B.E - ECE 5 B 13-Feb-2019  10:39:14 AM  12:25:30 PM
6634  HEMAMALINIR. Student B.E - ECE 5 B 13-Feb-2019 9:41:08 AM 11:36:23 AM
6329  AZHAGUSURYAR. Student B.E - ECE 7 A 13-Feb-2019 9:45:26 AM 11:22:40 AM
6930  VAISHNAVY C. Student B.E - EEE 7 A 13-Feb-2019  10:15:24 AM  11:13:36 AM
6930  VAISHNAVY C. Student B.E - EEE 7 A 13-Feb-2019  10:21:15AM  11:22:26 AM
6930  VAISHNAVY C. Student B.E - EEE 7 A 13-Feb-2019  10:00:36 AM  11:33:56 AM
6795  RAMESHR. Student B.E - CIVIL 5 B 13-Feb-2019 9:43:15 AM 11:39:34 AM
NIVETHA
7231\ AGESHWARI M Student B.E - CSE 3 B 13-Feb-2019 9:46:08 AM 11:24:26 AM
RESHMAN
6476\ \ZUDHA M. Student B.E - CSE 5 A 13-Feb-2019 9:57:01 AM 11:06:18 AM
RESHMAN
6476\ UDHA M. Student B.E - CSE 5 A 13-Feb-2019  10:02:46 AM  11:13:02 AM
7414  SELVAPRIYAS. Student M.E - CS 3 A 13-Feb-2019  10:31:35AM  10:59:50 AM
6859  ANANDHIR. Student B.E - CSE 5 A 13-Feb-2019  10:05:33AM  11:17:47 AM
SHALINI
7478 L ANGAM M. Student B.E - CSE 3 B 13-Feb-2019  10:05:25AM  11:29:38 AM
7506  KAVYA Student B.E - CSE 3 B 13-Feb-2019 9:46:16 AM 11:36:28 AM
DHARSHNI M. : e e
6125  REETHIKAR. Student B.E - CSE 7 A 13-Feb-2019  10:13:11AM  11:21:22 AM
6859  ANANDHIR. Student B.E - CSE 5 A 13-Feb-2019 9:56:02 AM 11:03:22 AM
7511  DIVYAT. Student B.E - CSE 3 A 13-Feb-2019 9:41:56 AM 11:11:15 AM
5910  ELAKKIYAE. Student B.E - ECE 8 A 13-Feb-2019  10:35:18 AM  10:56:34 AM
1496 g"ﬁﬂHALAKSHM' Employee CIVIL AP1 13-Feb-2019  10:28:11 AM  10:55:26 AM
1496 g"ﬁﬂHA"AKSHM' Employee CIVIL AP1 13-Feb-2019  10:07:04 AM  11:07:18 AM
5880 ?"AHA LAKSHMI Student B.E - ECE 8 B 13-Feb-2019 9:38:47 AM 11:34:58 AM
5638  SELVARANIC. Student B.E - ECE 8 B 13-Feb-2019 9:41:39 AM 11:19:59 AM




6145 MANIKANDAN V. Student B.E - MECH 7 B 13-Feb-2019 9:52:32 AM 11:01:51 AM
6411 :\IE%ATHEESWARA Student B.E - MECH 7 B 13-Feb-2019 9:59:28 AM 11:09:46 AM
5788 ANUSIYAS. Student B.E-ECE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 9:46:19 AM 11:32:35 AM
5788 ANUSIYASS. Student B.E-ECE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 9:52:10 AM 11:38:25 AM
5910 ELAKKIYA E. Student B.E-ECE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 9:29:49 AM 11:25:03 AM
6385 SURYA M. Student B.E - EEE 7 A 13-Feb-2019 9:34:56 AM 11:12:09 AM
6385 SURYA M. Student B.E - EEE 7 A 13-Feb-2019 10:02:47 AM 10:56:59 AM
6293 IAHISHANTHAN Student B.E - EEE 7 A 13-Feb-2019 10:06:41 AM 11:04:52 AM
6349 RAJENDRAN V. Student B.E - EEE 7 A 13-Feb-2019 10:12:36 AM 11:13:56 AM
6002 QF:\\O/EEII\IAS Student B.E - CSE 7 A 13-Feb-2019 9:52:30 AM 11:25:49 AM
6227 E?SANNAKUMA Student B.E - ECE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 10:04:27 AM 11:04:45 AM
6335 iﬁgﬂng’\éDEAs Student B.E - ECE 8 B 13-Feb-2019 9:43:16 AM 11:13:33 AM
5409 SWATHI N. Student B.E - EEE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 9:23:49 AM 11:25:05 AM
5532 KRISHNAVENI R. Student B.E - ECE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 9:31:39 AM 11:31:54 AM
6019 LAVANYA G. Student B.E - ECE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 10:04:06 AM 11:16:20 AM
5532 KRISHNAVENI R. Student B.E - ECE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 10:13:55 AM 10:58:08 AM
6019 LAVANYA G. Student B.E - ECE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 10:17:40 AM 11:05:52 AM
5788 ANUSIYASS. Student B.E - ECE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 10:26:29 AM 10:52:40 AM
7020 CEUNPRAKASH Student B.E - CIVIL 5 B 13-Feb-2019 9:11:32 AM 10:43:52 AM
7326 SRA’\TAVANAKUMA Student B.E - CIVIL 5 A 13-Feb-2019 9:06:27 AM 10:49:46 AM
5880 _'I\_/.lAHA LAKSHMI Student B.E - ECE 8 B 13-Feb-2019 8:15:08 AM 9:44:26 AM
5880 _'I\_/.lAHA LAKSHMI Student B.E - ECE 8 B 13-Feb-2019 8:18:02 AM 9:32:19 AM
5912 ;APNTHOSHKUMA Student B.E - EEE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 8:19:40 AM 9:15:56 AM
5912 ;APNTHOSHKUMA Student B.E - EEE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 8:02:54 AM 9:22:09 AM
5409 SWATHI N. Student B.E - EEE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 8:08:47 AM 9:31:01 AM
5409 SWATHI N. Student B.E - EEE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 8:14:36 AM 9:42:49 AM
5971 MAANVIZHI C. Student B.E - EEE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 7:59:12 AM 9:49:24 AM
6670 MAGESH G. Student B.E - CIVIL 5 A 13-Feb-2019 8:25:53 AM 9:34:04 AM
6476 ;EASEILIJ\:I)AH': M. Student B.E - CSE 5 A 13-Feb-2019 8:08:14 AM 9:15:34 AM
5831 ABIRAMI P. Student B.E-ECE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 7:53:41 AM 9:23:00 AM
5839 SANTHOSH K. Student B.E - MECH 8 B 13-Feb-2019 8:17:40 AM 9:09:58 AM
7391 XENRG'ATESHWAR Student B.E - EEE 5 A 13-Feb-2019 8:27:34 AM 9:11:51 AM
7302 SUMANRAJ L. Student B.E - MECH 5 A 13-Feb-2019 4:24:38 PM 4:45:54 PM
7153 VIJAYKANNAN S. Student B.E - EEE 5 A 13-Feb-2019 3:29:01 PM 3:56:16 PM
6701 AJAY P. Student B.E - EEE 5 A 13-Feb-2019 3:07:52 PM 4:08:06 PM
6321 EHEVATARSHNI Student B.E - CIVIL 7 A 13-Feb-2019 2:30:49 PM 4:01:02 PM
6315 NAGARAJ CT. Student B.E - ECE 7 A 13-Feb-2019 2:11:38 PM 4:12:50 PM
6307 :ASREEN BANU Student B.E - EEE 7 A 13-Feb-2019 1:59:06 PM 3:59:17 PM
6027 iﬁLQSUBRAMANI Student B.E - EEE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 2:17:23 PM 3:29:43 PM
6008 RAGAVI N. Student B.E - ECE 7 A 13-Feb-2019 2:27:02 PM 3:11:21 PM
6005 THANGAMEENAL Student B.E - CSE 7 A 13-Feb-2019 2:02:23 PM 2:50:41 PM

R.




5977 RAVIKUMAR A. Student B.E - MECH 8 B 13-Feb-2019 1:38:39 PM 2:20:56 PM
5909 VISHNU M. Student B.E - EEE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 12:51:30 PM 2:55:46 PM
5860 RUPALAKSHMI S. Student B.E - CSE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 12:35:51 PM 2:59:06 PM
5849 VEERAPANDI M. Student B.E - MECH 8 B 13-Feb-2019 12:38:31 PM 2:20:45 PM
5837 SNANA SINDHU Student B.E - EEE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 1:20:07 PM 2:08:33 PM
5831 ABIRAMI P. Student B.E-ECE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 1:34:06 PM 1:52:30 PM
5548 VAISHALI R. Student B.E-ECE 8 B 13-Feb-2019 1:24:53 PM 1:59:15 PM
5545 KUMARAVELV. Student B.E - EEE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 12:57:19 PM 1:49:59 PM
5532 KRISHNAVENI R. Student B.E-ECE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 12:45:12 PM 2:01:50 PM
5466 gHILEEPKUMAR Student B.E - MECH 8 A 13-Feb-2019 12:17:40 PM 1:48:16 PM
5429 :RADEEP KUMAR Student B.E - MECH 8 B 13-Feb-2019 11:46:26 AM 12:47:00 PM
5423 E:ARANIDHARA Student B.E - MECH 8 A 13-Feb-2019 12:01:30 PM 12:26:02 PM
5413 VIMALADEVI J. Student B.E - EEE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 11:53:20 AM 12:33:50 PM
5368 BINESHKUMAR Student B.E - ECE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 11:21:18 AM 11:37:46 AM
5346 AKSHAY P. Student B.E - MECH 8 A 13-Feb-2019 11:19:13 AM 11:39:39 AM
7444 VIKASH M. Student B.E - CIVIL 5 B 13-Feb-2019 8:51:25 AM 9:03:49 AM
7064 VIJAY L. Student B.E - ECE 5 B 13-Feb-2019 8:52:20 AM 9:02:42 AM
7058 SWATHY R. Student B.E - CIVIL 5 B 13-Feb-2019 3:41:02 PM 5:11:22 PM
7020 CRUNPRAKASH Student B.E- CIVIL 5 B 13-Feb-2019 3:22:02 PM 5:23:21 PM
7015 EAAAL:'\(A:UTHUKU Student B.E - CIVIL 5 B 13-Feb-2019 3:48:29 PM 5:10:48 PM
6932 URMILA KUMARI Student B.E - EEE 7 A 13-Feb-2019 3:54:27 PM 5:22:46 PM
6798 VIJAYA C. Student B.E - EEE 7 A 13-Feb-2019 3:58:16 PM 5:10:36 PM
6585 EZHILMARAN M. Student B.E - CSE 5 A 13-Feb-2019 3:58:14 PM 5:22:33 PM
SAMSUNDAR
6335 PRADEEB E.P. Student B.E - ECE 8 B 13-Feb-2019 3:43:31PM 5:09:51 PM
6293 leSHANTHAN Student B.E - EEE 7 A 13-Feb-2019 3:49:26 PM 4:51:45 PM
6283 ARUNKUMAR P. Student B.E - MECH 8 A 13-Feb-2019 3:35:08 PM 4:54:27 PM
6255 NAGARAJAN S. Student B.E - MECH 8 A 13-Feb-2019 3:40:55 PM 5:03:14 PM
6227 :F;ASANNAKUMA Student B.E-ECE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 3:46:50 PM 5:15:10 PM
6192 THINAKARAN M. Student B.E - MECH 7 B 13-Feb-2019 3:59:06 PM 4:53:25 PM
6120 AMIRTHARAJ P. Student B.E - EEE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 4:01:18 PM 5:01:36 PM
6042 HARISH M. Student B.E - CIVIL 7 A 13-Feb-2019 3:57:02 PM 5:23:19 PM
6020 REENA AR. Student B.E - CSE 7 A 13-Feb-2019 4:12:29 PM 5:10:45 PM
5941 KARTHIKEYAN G. Student B.E - MECH 8 A 13-Feb-2019 4:01:27 PM 5:22:42 PM
5910 ELAKKIYA E. Student B.E-ECE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 3:42:16 PM 5:29:30 PM
5856 SINTHUJA G. Student B.E-ECE 8 B 13-Feb-2019 3:48:14 PM 5:14:27 PM
5850 SANGEETHA C. Student B.E - CSE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 3:54:03 PM 4:56:15 PM
5785 EAN“THKUMAR Student B.E - EEE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 3:37:31PM 4:56:42 PM
5765 RAJALAKSHMI R. Student B.E - ECE 8 B 13-Feb-2019 3:43:26 PM 5:05:46 PM
5735 EEETHA KANNAN Student B.E - CSE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 3:47:08 PM 5:15:27 PM
5601 QSIKA SULTHANA Student B.E - ECE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 3:59:55 PM 4:54:13 PM
MOHAMED
5502 ABUSALI A. Student B.E - MECH 8 A 13-Feb-2019 4:02:50 PM 5:03:07 PM
5378 SEENIVASAN R. Student B.E - MECH 8 B 13-Feb-2019 3:41:06 PM 5:14:22 PM




5333 PALANIAPPAN C. Student B.E - MECH 8 A 13-Feb-2019 3:24:18 PM 5:20:33 PM
7345 BENIN KISHORE Student B.E - MECH 5 B 13-Feb-2019 3:27:07 PM 5:05:21 PM
7094 KANMANI RS. Student B.E- CIVIL 5 B 13-Feb-2019 3:38:04 PM 4:47:17 PM
6632 GUNALAN M. Student B.E- CIVIL 5 A 13-Feb-2019 4:14:59 PM 4:43:10 PM
6553 RAJAPRIYASS. Student B.E-ECE 5 B 13-Feb-2019 3:31:02 PM 5:17:22 PM
6504 IMRAN KHAN M. Student B.E- CIVIL 5 A 13-Feb-2019 4:03:28 PM 4:57:48 PM
RESHMAN
6476 MAZUDHA M. Student B.E - CSE 5 A 13-Feb-2019 4:13:30 PM 4:36:49 PM
6385 SURYA M. Student B.E - EEE 7 A 13-Feb-2019 3:49:54 PM 4:41:12 PM
6349 RAJENDRAN V. Student B.E - EEE 7 A 13-Feb-2019 3:31:48 PM 4:50:05 PM
6308 SOUNDARYAE. Student B.E - EEE 7 A 13-Feb-2019 3:07:32 PM 5:01:48 PM
6288 RAGINI V. Student B.E - ECE 7 A 13-Feb-2019 3:12:54 PM 4:59:08 PM
6151 VEERAMANI R. Student B.E - MECH 7 B 13-Feb-2019 3:16:08 PM 4:58:21 PM
6113 SELVAMANI V. Student B.E - MECH 8 A 13-Feb-2019 2:25:38 PM 3:45:50 PM
6101 HARIHARAN S. Student B.E - MECH 7 B 13-Feb-2019 2:50:36 PM 3:22:47 PM
6097 iAJESH KUMAR Student B.E - MECH 7 B 13-Feb-2019 2:06:16 PM 3:23:36 PM
AROCKIA
6002 NAVEENS. Student B.E - CSE 7 A 13-Feb-2019 2:16:01 PM 3:14:18 PM
5912 SRAPNTHOSHKUMA Student B.E - EEE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 2:20:39 PM 3:21:55 PM
5880 _'I\_AAHA LAKSHMI Student B.E - ECE 8 B 13-Feb-2019 2:00:27 PM 3:33:42 PM
5864 SUMITHRAS. Student B.E - CSE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 1:43:44 PM 3:39:58 PM
5859 KARTHIKEYAN M. Student B.E - CIVIL 8 A 13-Feb-2019 1:46:39 PM 3:24:52 PM
MUTHU
5843 KARTHIKA V. Student B.E - ECE 8 B 13-Feb-2019 1:57:23 PM 3:06:35 PM
5791 EEERTHANASRI Student B.E - CSE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 2:01:52 PM 3:12:03 PM
5788 ANUSIYAS. Student B.E - ECE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 2:31:41 PM 3:00:01 PM
5638 SELVARANI C. Student B.E - ECE 8 B 13-Feb-2019 1:48:35 PM 3:34:54 PM
5633 SELVAKUMARI M. Student B.E-ECE 8 B 13-Feb-2019 1:54:31 PM 3:40:49 PM
DHIVYA
5511 SUBASHINI N. Student B.E-ECE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 1:49:22 PM 3:27:39 PM
5499 RAGAVI G. Student B.E-ECE 8 B 13-Feb-2019 1:49:15 PM 3:15:31 PM
5359 ﬂ?/HAYAPRAKAS Student B.E - MECH 8 B 13-Feb-2019 1:57:09 PM 3:00:24 PM
7447 SHEIKSULTAN N. Student B.E - CIVIL 5 B 13-Feb-2019 2:04:03 PM 3:08:17 PM
7404 KARUPPIAH A. Student B.E-ECE 7 A 13-Feb-2019 2:12:58 PM 3:17:11 PM
7326 SRA'\TAVANAKUMA Student B.E - CIVIL 5 A 13-Feb-2019 1:52:44 PM 3:28:56 PM
7118 ARAVINTH S. Student B.E - MECH 5 B 13-Feb-2019 1:57:36 PM 3:35:47 PM
6766 'TAASHITH FAIZAL Student B.E - EEE 7 A 13-Feb-2019 2:10:25 PM 3:20:45 PM
6670 MAGESH G. Student B.E - CIVIL 5 A 13-Feb-2019 2:32:19 PM 3:02:38 PM
6511 PREMA P. Student B.E - CIVIL 5 A 13-Feb-2019 4:07:02 PM 5:11:21 PM
6443 NAVEEN K. Student B.E - MECH 7 B 13-Feb-2019 3:46:29 PM 5:22:49 PM
6368 GOWSALYA A. Student B.E - CSE 7 A 13-Feb-2019 4:06:27 PM 5:10:46 PM
6266 SOLAIRAJ G. Student B.E - MECH 8 A 13-Feb-2019 3:46:16 PM 5:22:35 PM
6247 GOWSALYASS. Student B.E - CSE 7 A 13-Feb-2019 3:51:14 PM 5:29:33 PM
6025 KARTHIGA B. Student B.E - ECE 7 A 13-Feb-2019 3:31:03 PM 5:14:23 PM
6019 LAVANYA G. Student B.E - ECE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 3:38:31 PM 4:51:50 PM
5971 MAANVIZHI C. Student B.E - EEE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 3:46:26 PM 4:56:44 PM
5881 ARUNKUMAR A. Student B.E - MECH 8 A 13-Feb-2019 3:47:08 PM 5:03:25 PM




5839 SANTHOSH K. Student B.E - MECH 8 B 13-Feb-2019 3:49:55 PM 5:15:11 PM
5757 SURENDAR M. Student B.E - MECH 8 A 13-Feb-2019 4:02:50 PM 4:54:05 PM
5752 RAMANA M. Student B.E- CIVIL 8 B 13-Feb-2019 3:44:06 PM 5:02:20 PM
5722 ABDUL NASER S. Student B.E - EEE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 3:19:18 PM 5:13:31 PM
5582 SAKTHIDEVIR. Student B.E - CSE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 3:05:07 PM 5:20:19 PM
5465 IUS"\STAMAHESWAR Student B.E-ECE 8 B 13-Feb-2019 3:35:04 PM 5:05:15 PM
5448 :(AFFERSADIQUE Student B.E - MECH 8 B 13-Feb-2019 4:11:02 PM 4:47:22 PM
5437 EOWTHAM RAJ Student B.E - MECH 8 B 13-Feb-2019 3:54:59 PM 4:55:18 PM
5409 SWATHI N. Student B.E - EEE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 4:18:02 PM 4:42:20 PM
5335 SIVAKAVITHASS. Student B.E - CSE 8 B 13-Feb-2019 3:40:35 PM 5:16:52 PM
6321 -(I;HEVATARSHNI Student B.E- CIVIL 7 A 13-Feb-2019 3:38:30 PM 5:22:46 PM
6321 -(I;HEVATARSHNI Student B.E- CIVIL 7 A 13-Feb-2019 3:52:28 PM 5:09:43 PM
5511 SDLTII3\//-\YSAHINI N Student B.E - ECE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 3:46:30 PM 4:51:44 PM
5368 BTNESHKUMAR Student B.E - ECE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 3:48:54 PM 4:33:07 PM
6798 VIJAYA C. Student B.E - EEE 7 A 13-Feb-2019 3:12:32 PM 4:49:43 PM
6308 SOUNDARYAE. Student B.E - EEE 7 A 13-Feb-2019 3:12:59 PM 4:59:19 PM
6308 SOUNDARYAE. Student B.E - EEE 7 A 13-Feb-2019 3:42:54 PM 4:47:13 PM
5837 SNANA SINDHU Student B.E - EEE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 3:15:08 PM 4:51:27 PM
540 ZWAM'NATHAN Employee CSE AP1 13-Feb-2019 2:22:38 PM 4:00:58 PM
7064 VIJAY L. Student B.E - ECE 5 B 13-Feb-2019 1:57:36 PM 3:40:55 PM
6293 IAHBHANTHAN Student B.E - EEE 7 A 13-Feb-2019 2:05:16 PM 3:18:34 PM
6368 GOWSALYA A. Student B.E - CSE 7 A 13-Feb-2019 2:08:32 PM 3:18:49 PM
6247 GOWSALYASS. Student B.E - CSE 7 A 13-Feb-2019 2:11:22 PM 3:27:38 PM
6307 ZASREEN BANU Student B.E - EEE 7 A 13-Feb-2019 2:10:01 PM 3:35:16 PM
5843 KMA%L:lIJKA V. Student B.E-ECE 8 B 13-Feb-2019 2:21:39 PM 3:12:53 PM
6042 HARISH M. Student B.E - CIVIL 7 A 13-Feb-2019 2:03:27 PM 3:21:40 PM
6005 ;HANGAMEENAL Student B.E - CSE 7 A 13-Feb-2019 1:38:44 PM 3:32:56 PM
6002 Qi(\)IEEII\IAS Student B.E - CSE 7 A 13-Feb-2019 1:54:23 PM 3:24:43 PM
6002 Qi(\)/EEII\IAS Student B.E - CSE 7 A 13-Feb-2019 2:27:52 PM 3:04:11 PM
6247 GOWSALYASS. Student B.E - CSE 7 A 13-Feb-2019 2:35:35 PM 2:59:52 PM
6368 GOWSALYA A. Student B.E - CSE 7 A 13-Feb-2019 1:58:31 PM 3:34:47 PM
6020 REENA AR. Student B.E - CSE 7 A 13-Feb-2019 1:56:22 PM 3:40:37 PM
6247 GOWSALYA S. Student B.E - CSE 7 A 13-Feb-2019 2:10:15 PM 3:27:29 PM
5601 Q'SIKA SULTHANA Student B.E-ECE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 2:10:09 PM 3:15:22 PM
5548 VAISHALI R. Student B.E-ECE 8 B 13-Feb-2019 2:16:03 PM 3:00:15 PM
5881 ARUNKUMAR A. Student B.E - MECH 8 A 13-Feb-2019 1:55:58 PM 3:08:09 PM
5545 KUMARAVELV. Student B.E - EEE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 1:39:44 PM 3:17:04 PM
6266 SOLAIRAJ G. Student B.E - MECH 8 A 13-Feb-2019 1:42:36 PM 3:28:55 PM
6283 ARUNKUMAR P. Student B.E - MECH 8 A 13-Feb-2019 1:53:25 PM 3:35:43 PM
5545 KUMARAVELV. Student B.E - EEE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 2:00:19 PM 3:20:36 PM
6101 HARIHARAN S. Student B.E - MECH 7 B 13-Feb-2019 2:29:37 PM 3:01:53 PM




6151  VEERAMANIR. Student B.E - MECH 7 B 13-Feb-2019  12:16:14PM  1:39:29 PM
5849  VEERAPANDI M. Student B.E - MECH 8 B 13-Feb-2019  12:28:22PM  1:44:34PM
5437 EOWTHAM RA] Student B.E - MECH 8 B 13-Feb-2019  12:31:20PM  1:56:31 PM
7572 PRITHVIRAJR. Student M.E-CS 3 A 13-Feb-2019  12:02:05PM  1:56:23 PM
7491 ;EEMA ROSELINE  stident M.E-CS 3 A 13-Feb-2019  11:47:29AM  2:02:46 PM
6932  URMILAKUMARI  Student B.E - EEE 7 A 13-Feb-2019  12:17:26 PM  1:47:42 PM
6932  URMILAKUMARI  Student B.E - EEE 7 A 13-Feb-2019  12:52:56 PM  1:29:11 PM
6932  URMILAKUMARI  Student B.E - EEE 7 A 13-Feb-2019  12:36:51PM  1:37:05PM
6932  URMILAKUMARI Student B.E - EEE 7 A 13-Feb-2019  1:00:46 PM  1:24:59 PM
6932  URMILAKUMARI  Student B.E - EEE 7 A 13-Feb-2019  12:07:40PM  1:59:52 PM
6553  RAJAPRIYAS. Student B.E - ECE 5 B 13-Feb-2019  11:49:35AM  2:05:46 PM
6443  NAVEEN K. Student B.E - MECH 7 B 13-Feb-2019  11:53:08 AM  1:50:28 PM
6192  THINAKARAN M. Student B.E - MECH 7 B 13-Feb-2019  12:19:30PM  1:37:49 PM
1554  ANUSIYAA. Employee CIVIL S&H  13-Feb-2019  12:50:19PM  1:20:37 PM
6097 iAJESH KUMAR Student B.E - MECH 7 B 13-Feb-2019  12:34:00PM  1:28:17 PM
6192  THINAKARAN M. Student B.E - MECH 7 B 13-Feb-2019  12:36:53PM  1:37:09 PM
6101  HARIHARANS. Student B.E - MECH 7 B 13-Feb-2019  12:22:20PM  1:48:35 PM
6443  NAVEEN K. Student B.E - MECH 7 B 13-Feb-2019  12:18:58PM  1:55:12 PM
6585  EZHILMARAN M. Student B.E - CSE 5 A 13-Feb-2019  12:34:54PM  1:40:07 PM
6701  AJAYP. Student B.E - EEE 5 A 13-Feb-2019  12:22:41PM  1:17:01 PM
5335  SIVAKAVITHAS. Student B.E - CSE 8 B 13-Feb-2019  12:03:35PM  1:28:54 PM
6151  VEERAMANIR. Student B.E - MECH 7 B 13-Feb-2019  12:30:07PM  1:16:25PM
5499  RAGAVIG. Student B.E - ECE 8 B 13-Feb-2019  12:12:45PM  1:51:02 PM
5499  RAGAVIG. Student B.E - ECE 8 B 13-Feb-2019  11:58:41AM  1:56:57 PM
6008  RAGAVIN. Student B.E - ECE 7 A 13-Feb-2019  12:05:37PM  1:43:52 PM
6008  RAGAVIN. Student B.E - ECE 7 A 13-Feb-2019  12:05:32PM  1:31:46 PM
996 EAKMACHANDRA Employee ECE APl 13-Feb-2019 = 12:13:25PM  1:16:38 PM
5413 VIMALADEVI J. Student B.E - EEE 8 A 13-Feb-2019  12:20:16 PM  1:24:28 PM
6159 ZULEMAN SOREN Student B.E - CSE 7 A 13-Feb-2019  12:29:13PM  1:33:24PM
5797 gALAMURUGAN Student B.E - MECH 8 A 13-Feb-2019  12:12:09PM  1:45:29 PM
6159 ZULEMAN SOREN student B.E - CSE 7 A 13-Feb-2019  12:24:08PM  1:24:27 PM
AROCKIA
6002 |\ e Student B.E - CSE 7 A 13-Feb-2019  12:03:04PM  1:33:22PM
6822  SUGEETH CHINTA  Student B.E - CSE 7 A 13-Feb-2019  12:10:04PM  1:43:21PM
6822  SUGEETH CHINTA  Student B.E - CSE 7 A 13-Feb-2019  11:48:22 AM  1:44:38 PM
6526  UVARANJANIK. Student B.E - CSE 5 A 13-Feb-2019  11:49:54AM  1:28:09 PM
6526  UVARANJANIK. Student B.E - CSE 5 A 13-Feb-2019  11:58:30AM  1:07:44 PM
6938  JAYAPRAKASHN.  Student B.E - EEE 5 A 13-Feb-2019  12:02:27PM  1:12:40 PM
7326 ;Al\TAVANAKUMA Student B.E- CIVIL 5 A 13-Feb-2019  12:32:23PM  1:00:35 PM
6679  ARTHYG. Student B.E- CIVIL 5 A 13-Feb-2019  11:44:29AM  1:30:40 PM
7118  ARAVINTHS. Student B.E - MECH 5 B 13-Feb-2019  11:50:25AM  1:36:45 PM
7118  ARAVINTHS. Student B.E - MECH 5 B 13-Feb-2019  11:26:13AM  1:21:32 PM
5853 MANIMUTHU P. Student B.E - MECH 8 B 13-Feb-2019  11:32:07AM  1:09:25 PM
MUTHU
5843 THAV. Student B.E - ECE 8 B 13-Feb-2019  11:58:03AM  12:52:20 PM
sga3  MUTHU Student B.E - ECE 8 B 13-Feb-2019  12:01:43PM  12:59:59 PM

KARTHIKA V.




7422 AKSHAYA A. Student B.E - ECE 3 A 13-Feb-2019 12:07:33 PM 1:08:48 PM
7232 CHELLAM PL Student B.E - ECE 3 A 13-Feb-2019 11:47:22 AM 1:20:36 PM
7486 KANMANI G. Student B.E - ECE 3 A 13-Feb-2019 11:30:40 AM 1:26:53 PM
7521 ABIRAMI S. Student B.E - ECE 3 A 13-Feb-2019 11:33:36 AM 1:11:48 PM
7490 JEEVAJOTHI S. Student B.E - ECE 3 A 13-Feb-2019 11:44:33 AM 12:53:44 PM
5760 RA“L/IJRAUGANANDH Student B.E - MECH 8 B 13-Feb-2019 11:51:32 AM 1:01:52 PM
5638 SELVARANI C. Student B.E - ECE 8 B 13-Feb-2019 12:12:45 PM 12:41:04 PM
5906 SANDHIYAS. Student B.E - ECE 8 B 13-Feb-2019 11:54:08 AM 12:34:26 PM
5906 SANDHIYAS. Student B.E - ECE 8 B 13-Feb-2019 12:09:32 PM 12:29:49 PM
5906 SANDHIYAS. Student B.E - ECE 8 B 13-Feb-2019 12:01:07 PM 12:28:23 PM
6783 HARITHA AM. Student B.E - EEE 5 A 13-Feb-2019 11:27:21 AM 12:27:36 PM
7037 LOKESHRAJ D. Student B.E - CIVIL 5 B 13-Feb-2019 11:06:16 AM 12:36:30 PM
7037 LOKESHRAJ D. Student B.E - CIVIL 5 B 13-Feb-2019 11:06:16 AM 12:39:29 PM
6323 NANDHINI S.S. Student B.E - EEE 7 A 13-Feb-2019 10:50:11 AM 12:46:23 PM
6126 AKSHAYA M. Student B.E - EEE 7 A 13-Feb-2019 10:53:08 AM 12:31:19 PM
6795 RAMESH R. Student B.E - CIVIL 5 B 13-Feb-2019 11:04:03 AM 12:13:23 PM
6711 SHIVAKUMARI S. Student B.E - CSE 5 A 13-Feb-2019 10:41:49 AM 12:28:06 PM
7515 SOLAIMEENALE. Student B.E - CSE 3 B 13-Feb-2019 10:39:14 AM 12:25:30 PM
7345 BENIN KISHORE Student B.E - MECH 5 B 13-Feb-2019 9:41:08 AM 11:36:23 AM
7526 KAVYA Student B.E - CSE 3 B 13-Feb-2019 9:45:26 AM 11:22:40 AM
DHARSHNI M. ’ T o
7265 SRWARNAMYTHILI Student B.E - CSE 3 B 13-Feb-2019 10:13:12 AM 11:07:25 AM
6591 VIGNESH T. Student B.E - CIVIL 5 A 13-Feb-2019 10:15:24 AM 11:13:36 AM
RESHMAN
6476 MAZUDHA M. Student B.E - CSE 5 A 13-Feb-2019 10:21:15 AM 11:22:26 AM
6711 SHIVAKUMARI S. Student B.E - CSE 5 A 13-Feb-2019 10:00:36 AM 11:33:56 AM
6567 ANITHAS. Student B.E - CSE 5 A 13-Feb-2019 9:46:08 AM 11:24:26 AM
6711 SHIVAKUMARI S. Student B.E - CSE 5 A 13-Feb-2019 9:57:01 AM 11:06:18 AM
6126 AKSHAYA M. Student B.E - EEE 7 A 13-Feb-2019 10:31:35 AM 10:59:50 AM
5334 NAGAVENI N. Student B.E - CSE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 10:05:33 AM 11:17:47 AM
7372 EASBARIVENKATES Student B.E - CSE 3 B 13-Feb-2019 10:05:25 AM 11:29:38 AM
SATHIYA
7151 NARAVANAN . Student B.E - CSE 3 B 13-Feb-2019 9:46:16 AM 11:36:28 AM
5724 ARUNKUMAR A. Student B.E - EEE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 10:13:11 AM 11:21:22 AM
5724 ARUNKUMAR A. Student B.E - EEE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 9:56:02 AM 11:03:22 AM
7013 :RIYADHARSHINI Student B.E - CIVIL 5 B 13-Feb-2019 9:41:56 AM 11:11:15 AM
6115  PAVITHRAK. Student B.E - ECE 8 A 13-Feb-2019  10:06:50 AM  10:59:08 AM
7058 SWATHY R. Student B.E - CIVIL 5 B 13-Feb-2019 10:16:46 AM 11:01:03 AM
5910 ELAKKIYA E. Student B.E - ECE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 10:35:18 AM 10:56:34 AM
5864 SUMITHRA S. Student B.E - CSE 8 A 13-Feb-2019 10:28:11 AM 10:55:26 AM
VEERA
6144 PRATHIMANAN Student B.E - CSE 7 A 13-Feb-2019 9:45:56 AM 11:16:09 AM
G.
6296 2L/IISRRTHAKESAV Student B.E - CSE 7 A 13-Feb-2019 9:54:50 AM 11:28:02 AM
7024 EEMA NANDHINI Student B.E - CIVIL 5 B 13-Feb-2019 9:38:47 AM 11:34:58 AM
6627 SARANRAJ P. Student B.E - CIVIL 5 A 13-Feb-2019 9:41:39 AM 11:19:59 AM
5394 SELVAPANDIAN Student B.E- MECH 8 B 13-Febh-2019 9:52:32 AM 11:01:51 AM

M.
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